



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 11:39 AM

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Tilly Brown	2005	GBR	18.7	379.50
2.	Sonya Palkhivala	2005	CAN	18.4	375.00
3.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	18.4	374.05
4.	Evie Smith	2005	GBR	18.4	361.30
5.	Zalika Methula	2006	RSA	19.6	347.85
6.	Helena Böhnke	2005	GER	18.7	346.70
7.	Signe Stahl	2007	SWE	18.1	344.75
8.	Emily Steinhagen	2006	GER	18.7	344.35
9.	Macie Wheeler	2005	AUS	18.4	338.55
10.	Lucy Dovison	2007	AUS	18.3	334.15
11.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	18.3	332.25
12.	Maria Pohl	2005	GER	18.8	332.10
13.	Barbara Bartolic	2005	CRO	18.7	331.95
14.	Olivia Roche	2005	AUS	18.4	322.95
15.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	18.4	321.55
16.	Juliette Landi	2007	FRA	17.6	321.35
17.	Cecilia Bragantini	2006	ITA	18.3	320.95
18.	Anna Torstensson	2007	SWE	18.1	318.50
19.	Lara El Batt	2006	SUI	18.2	311.75
20.	Louna Iacazzi	2005	SUI	18.8	307.25
21.	Felicitas Bonk	2006	GER	18.7	302.45
22.	Eliska Mikynova	2005	CZE	18.5	301.25
23.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	18.7	293.20
24.	Muriel Colleen Pippert	2005	GER	19.0	289.60
25.	Lora Magas	2006	CRO	18.7	283.65
26.	Miriam Shanidze	2007	GEO	18.3	283.30
27.	Katherine Leschner	2007	RSA	17.5	274.00
28.	Isabella Quaker	2007	RSA	18.0	272.35
29.	Sienna Sundfor	2007	NOR	17.9	271.35
30.	Klara Johnsson Stjernström	2005	SWE	18.2	268.70
31.	Tekle Sharia	2007	GEO	17.4	265.25
32.	Coralie Briano	2007	MON	17.4	256.90
33.	Jurja Beganovic	2006	CRO	18.4	255.05
34.	Emilia Witek	2007	POL	18.9	250.05
35.	Janika Kerzelova	2005	CZE	16.7	223.40





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Brown, Tilly	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		34.50	2.	18.7	379.50
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		39.95	1.	(74.45)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	1.	(108.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		36.55	2.	(144.60)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		48.40	1.	(193.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	1.	(239.80)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		37.70	2.	(277.50)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	2.	(324.30)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		55.20	1.	(379.50)	
2.	Palkhivala, Sonya	CAN	401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		33.00	10.	18.4	375.00
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	5.	(68.70)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	7.	(101.50)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.15	7.	(134.65)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		47.30	2.	(181.95)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	2.	(232.35)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	1.	(286.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	1.	(330.15)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		44.85	2.	(375.00)	
3.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		30.00	24.	18.4	374.05
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	13.	(62.30)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	11.	(95.90)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	8.	(131.60)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	5.	(177.80)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	4.	(225.80)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	3.	(276.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		47.15	3.	(323.65)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	3.	(374.05)	
4.	Smith, Evie	GBR	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		33.75	6.	18.4	361.30
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	(69.45)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	4.	(102.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	6.	(136.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.00	3.	(180.25)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.95	6.	(218.20)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	6.	(263.80)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	4.	(314.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	4.	(361.30)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Methula, Zalika	RSA	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	25.	19.6	347.85
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	12.	(62.75)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	13.	(95.15)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	10.	(130.85)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	11.	(168.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.90	10.	(211.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		43.20	10.	(254.35)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		48.00	7.	(302.35)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.50	5.	(347.85)	
6.	Böhnke, Helena	GER	201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	12.	18.7	346.70
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	7.	(66.85)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	3.	(102.85)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	3.	(141.35)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	(174.50)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	5.	(218.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	5.	(267.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		43.70	5.	(310.70)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	6.	(346.70)	
7.	Stahl, Signe	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.1	344.75
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	2.	(70.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		36.55	2.	(106.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		30.75	5.	(137.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	6.	(176.15)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		38.40	8.	(214.55)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	9.	(255.95)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	8.	(299.15)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	7.	(344.75)	
8.	Steinhagen, Emily	GER	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	12.	18.7	344.35
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		34.00	9.	(66.00)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		36.00	5.	(102.00)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	1.	(144.90)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	4.	(178.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	3.	(227.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	4.	(272.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		36.80	6.	(309.55)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		34.80	8.	(344.35)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Wheeler, Macie	AUS	201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		30.40	23.	18.4 338.55
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.75	21.	(60.15)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	12.	(95.85)
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		30.75	15.	(126.60)
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		37.40	14.	(164.00)
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5		33.60	19.	(197.60)
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.10	15.	(245.70)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	13.	(290.55)
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	9.	(338.55)
10.	Dovison, Lucy	AUS	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	1.	18.3 334.15
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	11.	(63.65)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		30.60	15.	(94.25)
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	16.	(126.50)
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		40.95	12.	(167.45)
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	9.	(214.25)
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		37.70	13.	(251.95)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	11.	(293.35)
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	10.	(334.15)
11.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	401B	1.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		30.75	20.	18.3 332.25
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.45	14.	(62.20)
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	16.	(94.20)
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	13.	(128.20)
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	13.	(166.00)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	12.	(209.20)
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	8.	(256.00)
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.25	9.	(296.25)
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		36.00	11.	(332.25)
12.	Pohl, Maria	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.8 332.10
			201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	4.	(68.85)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.15	5.	(102.00)
			5331D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	4.	(138.30)
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	10.	(168.30)
			403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	7.	(215.10)
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.10	7.	(263.20)
			303B	2.4	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		31.20	10.	(294.40)
			5333D	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		37.70	12.	(332.10)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
13.	Bartolic, Barbara	CRO	401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		34.20	3.	18.7 331.95
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	6.	(67.35)
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	8.	(97.75)
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	9.	(130.90)
			5331D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	8.	(170.50)
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		37.20	13.	(207.70)
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.50	11.	(253.20)
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	12.	(291.15)
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.80	13.	(331.95)
14.	Roche, Olivia	AUS	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	15.	18.4 322.95
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	10.	(63.80)
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	(97.40)
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	11.	(130.55)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		38.50	9.	(169.05)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	11.	(211.05)
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		41.60	12.	(252.65)
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		31.20	15.	(283.85)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.10	14.	(322.95)
15.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		31.20	17.	18.4 321.55
			301B	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		20.40	33.	(51.60)
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.00	30.	(81.60)
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	25.	(114.75)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		41.80	21.	(156.55)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		44.40	18.	(200.95)
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	16.	(244.15)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		34.50	16.	(278.65)
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	15.	(321.55)
16.	Landi, Juliette	FRA	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	17.6 321.35
			401B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.75	19.	(60.90)
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	14.	(94.50)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	14.	(127.65)
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	16.	(163.35)
			105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	15.	(206.55)
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	14.	(246.15)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.70	14.	(289.85)
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.50	16.	(321.35)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Bragantini, Cecilia	ITA	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		29.25	27.	18.3	320.95
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	26.	(58.15)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	19.	(91.75)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	17.	(125.35)	
			301C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		28.00	24.	(153.35)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		44.20	20.	(197.55)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		37.95	19.	(235.50)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		36.25	19.	(271.75)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	17.	(320.95)	
18.	Torstensson, Anna	SWE	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.15	7.	18.1	318.50
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	15.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	18.	(93.40)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	19.	(124.15)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	18.	(161.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	17.	(201.55)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		31.20	20.	(232.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.55	17.	(275.30)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	18.	(318.50)	
19.	El Batt, Lara	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.30	11.	18.2	311.75
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.00	20.	(60.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	19.	(91.75)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.50	20.	(123.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	17.	(162.85)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	25.	(191.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.10	21.	(230.75)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	20.	(268.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	19.	(311.75)	
20.	Iacazzi, Louna	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	18.8	307.25
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	15.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	21.	(91.70)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		28.80	22.	(120.50)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		34.10	23.	(154.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		41.60	22.	(196.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		43.70	17.	(239.90)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		33.60	18.	(273.50)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		33.75	20.	(307.25)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Bonk, Felicitas	GER	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	12.	18.7	302.45
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.35	24.	(58.35)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	17.	(93.45)	
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	18.	(124.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		38.50	15.	(163.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	16.	(205.95)	
			303B	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		14.40	26.	(220.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		44.40	21.	(264.75)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		37.70	21.	(302.45)	
22.	Mikynova , Eliska	CZE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	17.	18.5	301.25
			301B	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		28.05	23.	(59.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	24.	(89.00)	
			5132D	2.2	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		23.10	26.	(112.10)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	28.	(144.50)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		37.20	29.	(181.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	27.	(219.65)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		40.80	23.	(260.45)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	22.	(301.25)	
23.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	20.	18.7	293.20
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	18.	(61.35)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.60	22.	(90.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		31.45	21.	(122.40)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	19.	(160.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	13.	(207.70)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		28.60	18.	(236.30)	
			303B	2.4	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		19.20	25.	(255.50)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.70	23.	(293.20)	
24.	Pippert, Muriel Colleen	GER	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		29.60	25.	19.0	289.60
			301B	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		20.40	34.	(50.00)	
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.30	29.	(82.30)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		27.90	29.	(110.20)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	26.	(147.60)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	26.	(190.80)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.70	23.	(228.50)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		29.90	24.	(258.40)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		31.20	24.	(289.60)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Magas, Lora	CRO	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	16.	18.7	283.65
			301A	1.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			35.10	8.	(66.55)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	10.	(96.95)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	12.	(128.45)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.80	20.	(159.25)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		32.50	24.	(191.75)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		37.70	22.	(229.45)	
			403B	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		31.20	22.	(260.65)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		23.00	25.	(283.65)	
26.	Shanidze, Miriam	GEO	401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	34.	18.3	283.30
			103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.75	29.	(56.00)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.60	30.	(81.60)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.80	32.	(105.40)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	30.	(141.70)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	30.	(181.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	25.	(223.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5		28.75	26.	(252.05)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		31.25	26.	(283.30)	
27.	Leschner, Katherine	RSA	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	28.	17.5	274.00
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	30.	(55.30)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.10	34.	(77.40)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	35.	(101.40)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	32.	(138.15)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	32.	(176.65)	
			303C	2.1	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0		17.85	34.	(194.50)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	31.	(237.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	27.	(274.00)	
28.	Quaker, Isabella	RSA	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	22.	18.0	272.35
			401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	24.	(58.35)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	26.	(83.95)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	28.	(110.30)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0		32.55	29.	(142.85)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	27.	(186.05)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		27.60	29.	(213.65)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		37.70	27.	(251.35)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		21.00	28.	(272.35)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Sundfor, Sienna	NOR	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	30.	17.9	271.35
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	28.	(56.65)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.20	33.	(79.85)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.90	30.	(108.75)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.30	27.	(145.05)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		37.95	28.	(183.00)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	30.	(211.35)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		34.80	30.	(246.15)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	29.	(271.35)	
30.	Johnsson Stjernström, Klara	SWE	201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	18.2	268.70
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		28.90	22.	(60.10)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	23.	(90.10)	
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.05	24.	(118.15)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	25.	(151.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		42.55	23.	(194.30)	
			303B	2.4	3.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		24.00	28.	(218.30)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		30.00	28.	(248.30)	
			403B	2.4	3.0	1.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		20.40	30.	(268.70)	
31.	Sharia, Tekle	GEO	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	33.	17.4	265.25
			103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	31.	(54.20)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	27.	(83.80)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		21.25	33.	(105.05)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		28.60	35.	(133.65)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.40	33.	(171.05)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	31.	(205.85)	
			203C	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	32.	(235.85)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		29.40	31.	(265.25)	
32.	Briano, Coralie	MON	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	28.	17.4	256.90
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	27.	(57.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	28.	(83.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		27.75	27.	(110.95)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	31.	(140.65)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		26.40	34.	(167.05)	
			403C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		27.50	33.	(194.55)	
			203C	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.00	33.	(228.55)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		28.35	32.	(256.90)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
33.	Beganovic, Jurja	CRO	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	30.	18.4 255.05
			103B	1.7	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		26.35	32.	(54.10)
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	32.	(81.30)
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		22.95	34.	(104.25)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		33.00	33.	(137.25)
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	31.	(180.45)
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	24.	(225.95)
			203B	2.3	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		20.70	29.	(246.65)
			303B	2.4	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5		8.40	33.	(255.05)
34.	Witek, Emilia	POL	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		27.20	32.	18.9 250.05
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.20	17.	(61.40)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	25.	(88.60)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	23.	(119.20)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.30	22.	(155.50)
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	21.	(196.30)
			105B	2.6	1.5	0.5	0.0	1.0	1.0	x	6.50	32.	(202.80)
			5134D	2.6	2.0	2.0	4.0	2.5	3.5		20.80	34.	(223.60)
			203B	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		26.45	34.	(250.05)
35.	Kerzelova, Janika	CZE	103B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.80	35.	16.7 223.40
			401B	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.00	35.	(47.80)
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	35.	(76.60)
			301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	31.	(106.35)
			5211A	1.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.80	34.	(135.15)
			403C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		29.70	35.	(164.85)
			203B	2.3	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0		11.50	35.	(176.35)
			104C	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		27.50	35.	(203.85)
			5221D	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		19.55	35.	(223.40)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 35 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 315

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 3, 8, 9)

JU 1 Kathy Brunner
JU 2 Lina Damgaard
JU 3 Marko Sutlovic
JU 4 Maria Hoppe
JU 5 Michael Whitney

SUI
SWE
CRO
GER
AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

(4, 5, 6, 7)

JU 1 Anna Sless
JU 2 Eric Sehn
JU 3 Suzanne Benoit
JU 4 Norman Becker
JU 5 Suzie Collins

GBR
CAN
FRA
GER
AUS

Times

Round 1	17:18	Round 7	17:11
Round 2	15:50	Round 8	19:14
Round 3	15:42	Round 9	20:39
Round 4	16:50		
Round 5	17:05		
Round 6	16:50		

Mean per Jump 29 Sec.

Mean per Round 17:24

Time Total 2:36:39

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 03:57 PM

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Sonya Palkhivala	2005	CAN	9.7	181.95	200.20	382.15
2.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	9.7	177.80	202.50	380.30
3.	Evie Smith	2005	GBR	9.7	180.25	197.90	378.15
4.	Tilly Brown	2005	GBR	10.0	193.00	177.00	370.00
5.	Lucy Dovison	2007	AUS	9.7	167.45	196.60	364.05
6.	Signe Stahl	2007	SWE	9.5	176.15	175.60	351.75
7.	Emily Steinhagen	2006	GER	9.7	178.05	173.05	351.10
8.	Helena Böhnke	2005	GER	9.7	174.50	175.90	350.40
9.	Macie Wheeler	2005	AUS	9.7	164.00	182.90	346.90
10.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	9.7	166.00	176.95	342.95
11.	Zalika Methula	2006	RSA	10.6	168.25	167.30	335.55
12.	Barbara Bartolic	2005	CRO	9.7	170.50	151.40	321.90





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Palkhivala, Sonya	CAN	403B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		55.20	1.	9.7 382.15
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		52.00	1.	(107.20) (181.95)
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	1.	(158.80)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	2.	(200.20)
2.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		44.40	7.	9.7 380.30
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	3.	(99.00) (177.80)
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	4.	(147.30)
			303B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		55.20	1.	(202.50)
3.	Smith, Evie	GBR	203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	6.	9.7 378.15
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	7.	(91.60) (180.25)
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		55.90	3.	(147.50)
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	3.	(197.90)
4.	Brown, Tilly	GBR	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.00	5.	10.0 370.00
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		49.40	5.	(97.40) (193.00)
			5134D	2.6	4.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		36.40	7.	(133.80)
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	6.	(177.00)
5.	Dovison, Lucy	AUS	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	2.	9.7 364.05
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		53.30	2.	(104.90) (167.45)
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		43.70	2.	(148.60)
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	4.	(196.60)
6.	Stahl, Signe	SWE	303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	7.	9.5 351.75
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		46.00	8.	(90.40) (176.15)
			105C	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	10.	(130.00)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	9.	(175.60)
7.	Steinhagen, Emily	GER	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		50.40	3.	9.7 351.10
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		42.90	6.	(93.30) (178.05)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		42.55	6.	(135.85)
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		37.20	10.	(173.05)
8.	Böhnke, Helena	GER	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	3.	9.7 350.40
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		48.10	4.	(98.50) (174.50)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.40	5.	(139.90)
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		36.00	8.	(175.90)
9.	Wheeler, Macie	AUS	303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	9.	9.7 346.90
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	9.	(90.00) (164.00)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		43.70	8.	(133.70)
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		49.20	5.	(182.90)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
10.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	9.7 342.95
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		46.80	9.	(90.00) (166.00)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		42.55	9.	(132.55)
			303B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	7.	(176.95)
11.	Methula, Zalika	RSA	105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		31.20	11.	10.6 335.55
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	11.	(76.80) (168.25)
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	11.	(121.80)
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	11.	(167.30)
12.	Bartolic, Barbara	CRO	303B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		28.80	12.	9.7 321.90
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		40.30	12.	(69.10) (170.50)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		39.10	12.	(108.20)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	12.	(151.40)





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee :

Referee

Monika Dietrich

GER

Heiko Alt

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Vanessa Weilert	GER
JU 2	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 3	Marko Sutlovic	CRO
JU 4	Kathy Brunner	SUI
JU 5	Suzie Collins	AUS

Times

Round 1	09:06
Round 2	08:40
Round 3	09:07
Round 4	11:04

Mean per Jump 48 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:29

Time Total 37:57

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 12:15 PM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Sonya Palkhivala	2005	CAN	21.3	438.15
2.	Evie Smith	2005	GBR	21.3	399.70
3.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	21.5	388.80
4.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	20.5	375.90
5.	Signe Stahl	2007	SWE	20.2	375.25
6.	Lucy Dovison	2007	AUS	20.5	375.05
7.	Helena Böhnke	2005	GER	20.8	373.10
8.	Emily Steinhagen	2006	GER	20.2	369.05
9.	Anna Torstensson	2007	SWE	19.7	367.05
10.	Olivia Roche	2005	AUS	20.6	360.30
11.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	20.1	355.60
12.	Juliette Landi	2007	FRA	20.1	352.85
13.	Macie Wheeler	2005	AUS	21.3	351.45
14.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	20.7	344.75
15.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	20.4	339.10
16.	Louna Iacazzi	2005	SUI	20.3	338.75
17.	Lara El Batt	2006	SUI	19.8	328.60
18.	Klara Johnsson Stjernström	2005	SWE	19.8	321.35
19.	Emilia Witek	2007	POL	19.9	321.15
20.	Katherine Leschner	2007	RSA	19.8	317.05
21.	Lora Magas	2006	CRO	19.9	314.25
22.	Eliska Mikynova	2005	CZE	19.7	313.95
23.	Cecilia Bragantini	2006	ITA	20.1	313.60
24.	Maria Pohl	2005	GER	21.5	299.05
25.	Tekle Sharia	2007	GEO	19.4	294.75
26.	Tilly Brown	2005	GBR	21.1	293.95
27.	Zalika Methula	2006	RSA	20.7	283.15
28.	Jurja Beganovic	2006	CRO	20.4	277.15
29.	Barbara Bartolic	2005	CRO	20.2	276.40
30.	Isabella Quaker	2007	RSA	19.8	273.80
31.	Sienna Sundfor	2007	NOR	18.9	267.30
32.	Miriam Shanidze	2007	GEO	19.8	259.60
33.	Coralie Briano	2007	MON	18.1	238.45
34.	Janika Kerzelova	2005	CZE	17.2	234.65
	Emily Hallifax	2005	FRA		not started
	Stavroula Chalemou	2006	GRE		not started





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Palkhivala, Sonya	CAN	403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5		48.30	1.	21.3 438.15
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.80	1.	(85.10)
			201B	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		43.20	1.	(128.30)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		38.95	1.	(167.25)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(213.45)
			107C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5		67.20	1.	(280.65)
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.00	1.	(346.65)
			205B	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		22.50	1.	(369.15)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		69.00	1.	(438.15)
2.	Smith, Evie	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		34.40	16.	21.3 399.70
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	9.	(72.20)
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	7.	(112.10)
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	3.	(159.35)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	(202.40)
			405B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	2.	(238.40)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		51.80	2.	(290.20)
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		52.50	2.	(342.70)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.00	2.	(399.70)
3.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	21.5 388.80
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	6.	(74.25)
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	10.	(109.35)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	9.	(146.40)
			5331D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0		29.40	15.	(175.80)
			405B	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		45.00	13.	(220.80)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(274.80)
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	4.	(327.30)
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	3.	(388.80)
4.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	3.	20.5 375.90
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		34.40	3.	(75.35)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	5.	(113.15)
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.55	12.	(140.70)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(184.80)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		53.20	3.	(238.00)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	5.	(281.20)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.20	9.	(320.40)
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		55.50	4.	(375.90)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
5.	Stahl, Signe	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	4.	20.2 375.25
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	2.	(83.25)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	2.	(125.25)
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	4.	(156.45)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	3.	(194.25)
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.80	7.	(232.05)
			305C	2.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	3.	(283.85)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.40	5.	(327.25)
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	5.	(375.25)
6.	Dovison, Lucy	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	20.	20.5 375.05
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	21.	(66.10)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		37.05	17.	(103.15)
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	7.	(148.30)
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	8.	(186.30)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	9.	(230.85)
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	10.	(272.85)
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	7.	(324.65)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	6.	(375.05)
7.	Böhnke, Helena	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	14.	20.8 373.10
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	4.	(75.00)
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	3.	(117.00)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	2.	(160.05)
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	4.	(189.65)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		44.80	4.	(234.45)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.20	9.	(273.65)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		49.95	8.	(323.60)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.0		49.50	7.	(373.10)
8.	Steinhagen, Emily	GER	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	18.	20.2 369.05
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	11.	(71.30)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	6.	(112.25)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	6.	(151.10)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	12.	(181.50)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	8.	(231.90)
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	4.	(283.70)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	3.	(328.25)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		40.80	8.	(369.05)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Torstensson, Anna	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	19.7 367.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.70	19.	(67.50)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	13.	(105.50)
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	8.	(147.50)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	7.	(186.50)
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		46.80	5.	(233.30)
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	8.	(273.90)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		43.20	10.	(317.10)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.95	9.	(367.05)
10.	Roche, Olivia	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	23.	20.6 360.30
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	25.	(63.60)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	19.	(100.65)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	15.	(139.50)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	13.	(177.30)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.60	11.	(225.90)
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		28.00	17.	(253.90)
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.60	12.	(301.50)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		58.80	10.	(360.30)
11.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	18.	20.1 355.60
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	15.	(69.40)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	21.	(99.80)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.90	14.	(139.70)
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5		35.00	17.	(174.70)
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		38.40	15.	(213.10)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.90	14.	(259.00)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	11.	(309.40)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	11.	(355.60)
12.	Landi, Juliette	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	23.	20.1 352.85
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.00	8.	(73.20)
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	8.	(111.00)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		35.15	10.	(146.15)
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.00	6.	(187.15)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	10.	(227.65)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	7.	(274.45)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.40	6.	(324.85)
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		28.00	12.	(352.85)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
13.	Wheeler, Macie	AUS	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	7.	21.3 351.45
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	16.	(69.00)
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		38.95	11.	(107.95)
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(145.75)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		37.80	10.	(183.55)
			405B	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.0		36.00	14.	(219.55)
			107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	13.	(262.95)
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0		37.50	13.	(300.45)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5		51.00	13.	(351.45)
14.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	5.	20.7 344.75
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	10.	(71.90)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	14.	(105.20)
			301B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		32.30	19.	(137.50)
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	19.	(174.25)
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		31.05	21.	(205.30)
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		36.40	21.	(241.70)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	19.	(279.50)
			5335D	2.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0		65.25	14.	(344.75)
15.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	14.	20.4 339.10
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	12.	(71.20)
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	16.	(104.00)
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.60	18.	(137.60)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		45.15	11.	(182.75)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		41.85	12.	(224.60)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	11.	(267.80)
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		30.80	14.	(298.60)
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	15.	(339.10)
16.	Iacazzi, Louna	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	27.	20.3 338.75
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	30.	(59.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		37.05	24.	(96.35)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	21.	(134.15)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	21.	(171.95)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	16.	(212.75)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.40	15.	(256.15)
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		36.40	15.	(292.55)
			5235D	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		46.20	16.	(338.75)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	El Batt, Lara	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	25.	19.8	328.60
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	22.	(65.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(99.70)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	20.	(136.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	16.	(175.30)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		34.80	18.	(210.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	20.	(243.70)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(288.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		40.50	17.	(328.60)	
18.	Johnsson Stjernström, Klara	SWE	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	7.	19.8	321.35
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.05	5.	(74.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	9.	(110.55)	
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.0		27.20	17.	(137.75)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.00	22.	(170.75)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		30.80	22.	(201.55)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.20	23.	(233.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	20.	(278.15)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	18.	(321.35)	
19.	Witek, Emilia	POL	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.00	31.	19.9	321.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	24.	(63.75)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	27.	(94.35)	
			301A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	26.	(126.35)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	25.	(162.05)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		30.00	26.	(192.05)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.25	22.	(239.30)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		41.25	18.	(280.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.60	19.	(321.15)	
20.	Leschner, Katherine	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	25.	19.8	317.05
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	27.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	25.	(95.20)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		35.70	24.	(130.90)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	23.	(166.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	19.	(209.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.85	18.	(251.65)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5		21.00	22.	(272.65)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	20.	(317.05)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Magas, Lora	CRO	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	20.	19.9	314.25
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		37.05	14.	(69.85)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	15.	(104.95)	
			403B	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		33.60	16.	(138.55)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		34.65	20.	(173.20)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.75	17.	(211.95)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	16.	(255.15)	
			405C	2.7	2.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		29.70	17.	(284.85)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		29.40	21.	(314.25)	
22.	Mikynova , Eliska	CZE	201B	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		31.50	22.	19.7	313.95
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.35	26.	(62.85)	
			103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		22.40	32.	(85.25)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		33.00	30.	(118.25)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	28.	(155.00)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		31.20	27.	(186.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		44.55	24.	(230.75)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	21.	(275.55)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	22.	(313.95)	
23.	Bragantini, Cecilia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	16.	20.1	313.60
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(66.80)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		41.00	12.	(107.80)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.70	22.	(132.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	14.	(176.60)	
			405C	2.7	1.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	2.5		21.60	24.	(198.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	19.	(245.00)	
			5235D	2.8	2.0	4.0	2.5	0.0	4.0		23.80	24.	(268.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		44.80	23.	(313.60)	
24.	Pohl, Maria	GER	301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	11.	21.5	299.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	12.	(71.20)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	20.	(100.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	13.	(139.90)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		34.65	18.	(174.55)	
			405B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	20.	(206.05)	
			305B	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		22.50	25.	(228.55)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	27.	(260.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.00	24.	(299.05)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Sharia, Tekle	GEO	403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	12.	19.4	294.75
			103B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	29.	(59.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.00	31.	(86.70)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.55	31.	(114.25)	
			5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		28.35	31.	(142.60)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	29.	(183.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		39.15	27.	(222.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		39.20	26.	(261.75)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.00	25.	(294.75)	
26.	Brown, Tilly	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	13.	21.1	293.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		38.70	7.	(73.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	4.	(115.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	5.	(155.60)	
			5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		32.55	5.	(188.15)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		45.00	6.	(233.15)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		30.80	12.	(263.95)	
			305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	25.	(263.95)	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		30.00	26.	(293.95)	
27.	Methula, Zalika	RSA	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.75	10.	20.7	283.15
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	(67.95)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.70	23.	(97.65)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		32.30	25.	(129.95)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.00	24.	(162.95)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		32.20	25.	(195.15)	
			107C	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	3.5	2.0		15.40	30.	(210.55)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		37.50	29.	(248.05)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		35.10	27.	(283.15)	
28.	Beganovic, Jurja	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	7.	20.4	277.15
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	23.	(65.00)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.70	26.	(94.70)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.55	28.	(122.25)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	27.	(156.90)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		28.35	28.	(185.25)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	26.	(224.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	23.	(269.65)	
			5152B	3.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	1.0	2.0		7.50	28.	(277.15)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Bartolic, Barbara	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		38.85	6.	20.2	276.40
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			28.80	18.	(67.65)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.30	18.	(100.95)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	23.	(132.30)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	26.	(157.50)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	23.	(198.30)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5		12.60	29.	(210.90)	
			5333D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		40.00	28.	(250.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		25.50	29.	(276.40)	
30.	Quaker, Isabella	RSA	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	30.	19.8	273.80
			201A	1.9	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		23.75	32.	(50.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	28.	(90.85)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		27.55	29.	(118.40)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		27.00	30.	(145.40)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.00	30.	(181.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		37.80	28.	(219.20)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5		12.60	30.	(231.80)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	30.	(273.80)	
31.	Sundfor, Sienna	NOR	401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		26.60	32.	18.9	267.30
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	31.	(55.40)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	29.	(87.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		35.15	27.	(122.95)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		25.20	29.	(148.15)	
			105B	2.4	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		18.00	33.	(166.15)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	32.	(195.55)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		30.80	31.	(226.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	31.	(267.30)	
32.	Shanidze, Miriam	GEO	103B	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.40	33.	19.8	259.60
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		27.30	33.	(49.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		30.60	33.	(80.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		25.65	33.	(105.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		30.45	33.	(136.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		37.80	31.	(174.20)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		27.60	31.	(201.80)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	1.5		18.20	32.	(220.00)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	32.	(259.60)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
33.	Briano, Coralie	MON	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		28.80	28.	18.1 238.45
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.50	28.	(60.30)
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		26.60	30.	(86.90)
			401B	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		25.20	32.	(112.10)
			5231D	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		26.00	32.	(138.10)
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		30.00	32.	(168.10)
			205C	2.8	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5		4.20	34.	(172.30)
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	33.	(204.85)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		33.60	33.	(238.45)
34.	Kerzelova, Janika	CZE	103B	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		18.40	34.	17.2 234.65
			401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		24.50	34.	(42.90)
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		31.50	34.	(74.40)
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		24.70	34.	(99.10)
			5211A	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.00	34.	(129.10)
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		30.45	34.	(159.55)
			203B	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5		18.70	33.	(178.25)
			105C	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		26.40	34.	(204.65)
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.00	34.	(234.65)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 34 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 306

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 7, 8, 9)

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Heather Turner	CAN
JU 3	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
JU 4	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 5	Maciej Nalepa	POL

JUDGES PANEL B

(3, 4, 5, 6)

JU 1	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 2	Eric Sehn	CAN
JU 3	Anna Sless	GBR
JU 4	Martin Wolfram	GER
JU 5	Vanessa Weilert	GER

Times

Round 1	18:55	Round 7	20:45
Round 2	17:33	Round 8	21:28
Round 3	19:20	Round 9	24:16
Round 4	18:15		
Round 5	17:17		
Round 6	19:03		

Mean per Jump 34 Sec.

Mean per Round 19:39

Time Total 2:56:52

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 04:27 PM

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Sonya Palkhivala	2005	CAN	11.8	213.45	249.10	462.55
2.	Elisa Pizzini	2005	ITA	12.0	175.80	225.00	400.80
3.	Olivia Roche	2005	AUS	11.1	177.30	215.15	392.45
4.	Signe Stahl	2007	SWE	10.7	194.25	195.75	390.00
5.	Evie Smith	2005	GBR	11.8	202.40	179.10	381.50
6.	Anna Torstensson	2007	SWE	10.3	186.50	184.20	370.70
7.	Helena Böhnke	2005	GER	11.3	189.65	178.35	368.00
8.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	11.0	184.80	182.60	367.40
9.	Juliette Landi	2007	FRA	10.7	187.15	175.80	362.95
10.	Emily Steinhagen	2006	GER	10.7	181.50	140.90	322.40
11.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	10.7	174.70	144.60	319.30
12.	Lucy Dovison	2007	AUS	11.1	186.30	128.20	314.50



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Palkhivala, Sonya	CAN	107C	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		61.60	1.	11.8 462.55
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		70.50	1.	(132.10) (213.45)
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		52.50	1.	(184.60)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(249.10)
2.	Pizzini, Elisa	ITA	405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		52.50	5.	12.0 400.80
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	2.	(106.50) (175.80)
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	2.	(160.50)
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	2.	(225.00)
3.	Roche, Olivia	AUS	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5		49.95	6.	11.1 392.45
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		54.60	4.	(104.55) (177.30)
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		50.40	3.	(154.95)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		60.20	3.	(215.15)
4.	Stahl, Signe	SWE	405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		44.55	9.	10.7 390.00
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	6.	(94.95) (194.25)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	5.	(145.35)
			105B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	4.	(195.75)
5.	Smith, Evie	GBR	405B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		34.50	11.	11.8 381.50
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(89.10) (202.40)
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		36.00	10.	(125.10)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	7.	(179.10)
6.	Torstensson, Anna	SWE	5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	10.	10.3 370.70
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.40	8.	(92.40) (186.50)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	7.	(135.60)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		48.60	5.	(184.20)
7.	Böhnke, Helena	GER	205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	7.	11.3 368.00
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		44.80	8.	(92.40) (189.65)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	9.	(128.85)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	8.	(178.35)
8.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	4.	11.0 367.40
			105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		52.80	3.	(106.00) (184.80)
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		40.60	4.	(146.60)
			405B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		36.00	6.	(182.60)
9.	Landi, Juliette	FRA	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	2.	10.7 362.95
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	5.	(96.00) (187.15)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		47.60	6.	(143.60)
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		32.20	9.	(175.80)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
10.	Steinhagen, Emily	GER	205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.5		32.20	12.	10.7 322.40
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0		15.40	12.	(47.60) (181.50)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.30	12.	(98.90)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		42.00	11.	(140.90)
11.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	8.	10.7 319.30
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		43.20	10.	(90.00) (174.70)
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		42.00	8.	(132.00)
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5		12.60	10.	(144.60)
12.	Dovison, Lucy	AUS	405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.00	2.	11.1 314.50
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		40.60	7.	(94.60) (186.30)
			205C	2.8	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5		15.40	11.	(110.00)
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	x	18.20	12.	(128.20)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

Assistant :

GER

Judges

JU 1	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 2	Kathy Brunner	SUI
JU 3	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
JU 4	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
JU 5	Olga Ivanenko	UKR

Times

Round 1	08:54
Round 2	08:48
Round 3	08:46
Round 4	09:34

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:00

Time Total 36:02

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Hannah Newbrook	2006	GBR	19.5	421.85
2.	Sofia Knight	2005	AUS	20.2	398.15
3.	Milly Puckeridge	2005	AUS	19.8	350.35
4.	Michelle McLeod	2005	CAN	18.6	348.45
5.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	19.1	341.90
6.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	18.4	335.75
7.	Ioana Carcu	2005	ROU	19.3	329.95
8.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	18.3	328.75
9.	Stavroula Chalemou	2006	GRE	17.8	317.90
10.	Amanda Lundin	2005	SWE	18.8	308.95
11.	Ismay Buijs	2007	NED	17.5	299.30
12.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	17.4	294.30
13.	Klara Johnsson Stjernström	2005	SWE	18.3	290.60
14.	Nazanin Ellahi	2006	ROU	18.8	286.75
15.	Emily Halifax	2005	FRA	18.2	285.00
16.	Sienna Sundfor	2007	NOR	18.2	277.85



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Newbrook, Hannah	GBR	101B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		33.75	6.	19.5 421.85
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7m		43.20	3.	(76.95)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		35.15	6.	(112.10)
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	4.	(159.35)
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	2.	(222.35)
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		55.50	1.	(277.85)
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	1.	(354.65)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(421.85)
2.	Knight, Sofia	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		33.60	7.	20.2 398.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		38.70	7.	(72.30)
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	4.	(116.40)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		43.05	3.	(159.45)
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	1.	(226.65)
			107B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		43.50	2.	(270.15)
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		65.60	2.	(335.75)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	2.	(398.15)
3.	Puckeridge, Milly	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		32.80	8.	19.8 350.35
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	10.	(70.60)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	7.	(108.40)
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7m		29.45	11.	(137.85)
			107B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		48.00	8.	(185.85)
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		49.60	7.	(235.45)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	3.	(297.85)
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		52.50	3.	(350.35)
4.	McLeod, Michelle	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	2.	18.6 348.45
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	10m		44.00	1.	(80.80)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		36.10	3.	(116.90)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		45.15	1.	(162.05)
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	10m		47.60	5.	(209.65)
			205B	2.9	4.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		44.95	4.	(254.60)
			107C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		41.85	5.	(296.45)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		52.00	4.	(348.45)
5.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7m		36.00	4.	19.1 341.90
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		39.90	5.	(75.90)
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7m		30.60	9.	(106.50)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7m		46.20	5.	(152.70)
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		58.80	3.	(211.50)
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		54.00	3.	(265.50)
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	10m		23.20	6.	(288.70)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		53.20	5.	(341.90)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
6.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.00	9.	18.4 335.75
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		40.85	6.	(72.85)
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7m		47.25	1.	(120.10)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		41.00	2.	(161.10)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		49.40	4.	(210.50)
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	7m		29.40	5.	(239.90)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		56.70	4.	(296.60)
			107C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		39.15	6.	(335.75)
7.	Carcu, Ioana	ROU	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		28.00	15.	19.3 329.95
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		39.00	14.	(67.00)
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		38.00	11.	(105.00)
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		24.70	16.	(129.70)
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		35.00	16.	(164.70)
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	10.	(218.70)
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		53.65	9.	(272.35)
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(329.95)
8.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		31.20	10.	18.3 328.75
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	11.	(68.25)
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		32.30	15.	(100.55)
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		41.00	7.	(141.55)
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		50.40	6.	(191.95)
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		46.80	6.	(238.75)
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5m		45.00	7.	(283.75)
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5m		45.00	8.	(328.75)
9.	Chalemou, Stavroula	GRE	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	4.	17.8 317.90
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		40.00	4.	(76.00)
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		41.80	2.	(117.80)
			301B	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		22.80	9.	(140.60)
			105B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		35.65	11.	(176.25)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	7m		46.20	9.	(222.45)
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	7m		49.95	8.	(272.40)
			5251B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		45.50	9.	(317.90)
10.	Lundin, Amanda	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	10.	18.8 308.95
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	10m		35.15	15.	(66.35)
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		39.00	10.	(105.35)
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	4.5	10m		34.00	10.	(139.35)
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		32.20	14.	(171.55)
			624B	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		42.00	11.	(213.55)
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		49.00	11.	(262.55)
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	10m		46.40	10.	(308.95)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
11.	Buijs, Ismay	NED	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		36.80	2.	17.5 299.30
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	2.	(78.80)
			301B	1.9	3.5	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	7m		20.90	16.	(99.70)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.00	12.	(136.70)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		38.40	13.	(175.10)
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	7m		32.40	13.	(207.50)
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		46.80	12.	(254.30)
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		45.00	11.	(299.30)
12.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		30.40	13.	17.4 294.30
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		41.00	9.	(71.40)
			612B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	10m		30.40	13.	(101.80)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		39.00	8.	(140.80)
			301A	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	10m		28.00	15.	(168.80)
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	7m		29.70	15.	(198.50)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	14.	(245.30)
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		49.00	12.	(294.30)
13.	Johnsson Stjernström, Klara	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	10.	18.3 290.60
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		36.10	13.	(67.30)
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		45.00	5.	(112.30)
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		34.00	6.	(146.30)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	7m		41.85	7.	(188.15)
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10m		24.65	12.	(212.80)
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		40.60	13.	(253.40)
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		37.20	13.	(290.60)
14.	Ellahi, Nazanin	ROU	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		30.40	13.	18.8 286.75
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	12.	(67.40)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		34.20	14.	(101.60)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		34.20	14.	(135.80)
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	10m		43.40	10.	(179.20)
			107B	3.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	10m		13.50	16.	(192.70)
			5152B	2.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	10m		47.85	15.	(240.55)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	7m		46.20	14.	(286.75)
15.	Hallifax, Emily	FRA	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		36.90	1.	18.2 285.00
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		35.15	8.	(72.05)
			101B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		35.25	8.	(107.30)
			401B	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		28.70	13.	(136.00)
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	9.	(182.20)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	7m		50.40	8.	(232.60)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	10m		36.40	10.	(269.00)
			5253B	3.2	1.5	2.0	2.5	0.5	1.5	10m		16.00	15.	(285.00)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Sundfor, Sienna	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		27.20	16.	18.2	277.85
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		10m		39.00	16.	(66.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		36.10	12.	(102.30)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		10m		31.35	15.	(133.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		42.00	12.	(175.65)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	7m		25.20	14.	(200.85)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		29.40	16.	(230.25)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		47.60	16.	(277.85)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 2	Sime Peric	CRO
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	10:50	Round 7	11:39
Round 2	09:16	Round 8	12:34
Round 3	09:43		
Round 4	09:58		
Round 5	10:43		
Round 6	10:55		

Mean per Jump 40 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:42

Time Total 1:25:38

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 06:47 PM

COMPETITION: 3.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Hannah Newbrook	2006	GBR	12.2	159.35	232.80	392.15
2.	Michelle McLeod	2005	CAN	11.0	162.05	227.95	390.00
3.	Milly Puckeridge	2005	AUS	12.4	137.85	250.20	388.05
4.	Julianne Boisvert	2005	CAN	11.5	152.70	214.55	367.25
5.	Sofia Knight	2005	AUS	12.6	159.45	205.80	365.25
6.	Amanda Lundin	2005	SWE	11.3	139.35	216.20	355.55
7.	Ioana Carcu	2005	ROU	11.9	129.70	215.50	345.20
8.	Lovisa Gustavsson	2005	SWE	10.8	161.10	182.50	343.60
9.	Amelie Förster	2007	ROU	10.9	141.55	180.75	322.30
10.	Grace Brammer	2005	RSA	9.9	140.80	173.15	313.95
11.	Ismay Buijs	2007	NED	10.0	136.70	173.80	310.50
12.	Stavroula Chalemou	2006	GRE	10.4	140.60	162.30	302.90



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Newbrook, Hannah	GBR	305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		33.60	11.	12.2	392.15
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.00	8.	(93.60)	(159.35)
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(165.60)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(232.80)	
2.	McLeod, Michelle	CAN	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		57.40	5.	11.0	390.00
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.00	4.	(115.40)	(162.05)
			107C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		55.35	3.	(170.75)	
			5251B	2.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		57.20	3.	(227.95)	
3.	Puckeridge, Milly	AUS	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		61.50	2.	12.4	388.05
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(128.70)	(137.85)
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		72.00	1.	(200.70)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5m		49.50	1.	(250.20)	
4.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		58.80	4.	11.5	367.25
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		58.50	3.	(117.30)	(152.70)
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		59.45	2.	(176.75)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		37.80	6.	(214.55)	
5.	Knight, Sofia	AUS	6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		64.00	1.	12.6	365.25
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		57.00	2.	(121.00)	(159.45)
			407C	3.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	10m		30.40	7.	(151.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		54.40	7.	(205.80)	
6.	Lundin, Amanda	SWE	305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		50.40	9.	11.3	355.55
			624B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	10m		57.40	5.	(107.80)	(139.35)
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		50.40	6.	(158.20)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		58.00	4.	(216.20)	
7.	Carcu, Ioana	ROU	405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		51.80	7.	11.9	345.20
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		55.50	6.	(107.30)	(129.70)
			5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		52.20	5.	(159.50)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		56.00	5.	(215.50)	
8.	Gustavsson, Lovisa	SWE	5251B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		52.00	6.	10.8	343.60
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	7m		25.20	10.	(77.20)	(161.10)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		47.25	10.	(124.45)	
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		58.05	8.	(182.50)	
9.	Förster, Amelie	ROU	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		60.20	3.	10.9	322.30
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5m		46.80	7.	(107.00)	(141.55)
			205C	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	5m		30.00	8.	(137.00)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5m		43.75	9.	(180.75)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Brammer, Grace	RSA	301A	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		28.00	12.	9.9	313.95
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	11.	(72.55)	(140.80)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		43.20	12.	(115.75)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		57.40	11.	(173.15)	
11.	Buijs, Ismay	NED	105B	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		51.60	8.	10.0	310.50
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	7m		35.10	9.	(86.70)	(136.70)
			614B	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		39.60	9.	(126.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5m		47.50	10.	(173.80)	
12.	Chalemou, Stavroula	GRE	105B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		40.25	10.	10.4	302.90
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	7m		26.60	12.	(66.85)	(140.60)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7m		49.95	11.	(116.80)	
			5251B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		45.50	12.	(162.30)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 3.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 2	Marina Novosel	CRO
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	10:03
Round 2	09:51
Round 3	10:03
Round 4	12:01

Mean per Jump 53 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:29

Time Total 41:58

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:49 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Paige Gillam	2008	AUS	16.0	313.75
2.	Mathilda Wendland	2008	GER	16.3	293.95
3.	Frieda Hoffmann	2008	GER	16.3	288.35
4.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	15.5	278.95
5.	Juliette John	2009	GBR	16.0	277.50
6.	Tereza Jelinkova	2008	CZE	16.1	271.20
7.	Amelie Underwood	2009	GBR	16.3	258.70
8.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	16.1	257.90
9.	Zoé Schneider	2009	GER	15.8	251.00
10.	Nova Corne	2008	SWE	15.0	249.85
11.	Diana Caterina Romano	2008	ITA	16.1	244.95
12.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	15.5	231.60
13.	Jule Eisenberg	2009	GER	16.4	225.75
14.	Ada Siborenko	2009	POL	14.7	224.55
15.	Emilia Borkowska	2009	POL	15.2	206.00
16.	Alisa Meshkova	2009	UKR	16.1	203.00
17.	Sarah Berger	2008	SUI	16.3	202.55





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Gillam, Paige	AUS	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	1.	16.0 313.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	1.	(70.10)
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	1.	(104.95)
			401B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.25	1.	(137.20)
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		38.85	1.	(176.05)
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		49.20	1.	(225.25)
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		42.90	1.	(268.15)
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	1.	(313.75)
2.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		29.75	9.	16.3 293.95
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	8.	(59.35)
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		31.45	7.	(90.80)
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	5.	(123.20)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		40.70	4.	(163.90)
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.50	4.	(209.40)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	2.	(251.95)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.00	2.	(293.95)
3.	Hoffmann, Frieda	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	2.	16.3 288.35
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		29.60	5.	(62.75)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	4.	(98.45)
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		35.10	2.	(133.55)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	2.	(168.75)
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	2.	(214.25)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0		34.50	3.	(248.75)
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		39.60	3.	(288.35)
4.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	3.	15.5 278.95
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		28.00	7.	(60.30)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	6.	(91.75)
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	6.	(121.75)
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	5.	(161.65)
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	5.	(204.85)
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.70	4.	(240.55)
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	4.	(278.95)
5.	John, Juliette	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	4.	16.0 277.50
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	(62.10)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	8.	(88.50)
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	7.	(121.65)
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		33.00	8.	(154.65)
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	6.	(196.65)
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		37.95	6.	(234.60)
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		42.90	5.	(277.50)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
6.	Jelinkova, Tereza	CZE	201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.20	5.	16.1 271.20
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(66.90)
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	2.	(100.05)
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	3.	(132.45)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		34.10	3.	(166.55)
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	3.	(213.35)
			203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		21.85	5.	(235.20)
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	6.	(271.20)
7.	Underwood, Amelie	GBR	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		26.25	16.	16.3 258.70
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.45	11.	(57.70)
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	9.	(88.10)
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	13.	(114.45)
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		37.50	9.	(151.95)
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		36.00	11.	(187.95)
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		35.10	9.	(223.05)
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		35.65	7.	(258.70)
8.	Piwowarska, Natalia	POL	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		26.65	14.	16.1 257.90
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.40	3.	(64.05)
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		35.20	3.	(99.25)
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5		26.35	4.	(125.60)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		31.90	7.	(157.50)
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		34.80	8.	(192.30)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		36.80	7.	(229.10)
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		28.80	8.	(257.90)
9.	Schneider, Zoé	GER	103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		27.20	13.	15.8 251.00
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	10.	(58.40)
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	12.	(83.90)
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	12.	(114.65)
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	13.	(146.55)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	(189.75)
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		34.80	8.	(224.55)
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		26.45	9.	(251.00)
10.	Corne, Nova	SWE	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	15.0 249.85
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	4.	(63.40)
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	5.	(94.00)
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	8.	(121.00)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	6.	(160.60)
			203C	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.00	7.	(192.60)
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		22.05	12.	(214.65)
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		35.20	10.	(249.85)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
11.	Romano, Diana Caterina	ITA	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		22.10	17.	16.1 244.95
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.60	17.	(51.70)
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	15.	(79.75)
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.50	10.	(118.25)
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		31.90	11.	(150.15)
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	10.	(188.55)
			303B	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		28.80	11.	(217.35)
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		27.60	11.	(244.95)
12.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	8.	15.5 231.60
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	13.	(56.35)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		25.60	14.	(81.95)
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	15.	(109.15)
			5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.55	14.	(141.70)
			203B	2.3	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		18.40	16.	(160.10)
			5132D	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		31.90	14.	(192.00)
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	12.	(231.60)
13.	Eisenberg, Jule	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	16.4 225.75
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	12.	(57.00)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	10.	(86.75)
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		32.40	9.	(119.15)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	10.	(151.05)
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	12.	(185.85)
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		35.10	10.	(220.95)
			303B	2.4	0.5	2.0	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.80	13.	(225.75)
14.	Siborenko, Ada	POL	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	11.	14.7 224.55
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.40	15.	(55.30)
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	16.	(78.25)
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.25	16.	(107.50)
			5122D	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		28.50	16.	(136.00)
			303C	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		30.45	14.	(166.45)
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		34.10	13.	(200.55)
			203C	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		24.00	14.	(224.55)
15.	Borkowska, Emilia	POL	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	12.	15.2 206.00
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		24.00	16.	(52.05)
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.25	17.	(73.30)
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.75	17.	(101.05)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	17.	(132.95)
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	13.	(168.95)
			203C	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		15.00	16.	(183.95)
			303C	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		22.05	15.	(206.00)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
16.	Meshkova, Alisa	UKR	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		26.35	15.	16.1 203.00
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	14.	(56.05)
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	13.	(82.45)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	14.	(111.35)
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5		28.60	15.	(139.95)
			403B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		24.00	15.	(163.95)
			203B	2.3	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5		12.65	17.	(176.60)
			105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5		26.40	16.	(203.00)
17.	Berger, Sarah	SUI	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	9.	16.3 202.55
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	9.	(58.55)
			301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	11.	(84.05)
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		32.40	11.	(116.45)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	12.	(148.35)
			104B	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	17.	(148.35)
			403B	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0		36.00	15.	(184.35)
			5333D	2.6	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.5	3.0		18.20	17.	(202.55)





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 136

COMPETITION: 1.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Maria Hoppe	GER
JU 2	Claudia Tui	ROU
JU 3	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 4	Anna Sless	GBR
JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Times

Round 1	15:38	Round 7	09:45
Round 2	08:38	Round 8	14:46
Round 3	07:50		
Round 4	08:35		
Round 5	09:29		
Round 6	11:04		

Mean per Jump 38 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:43

Time Total 1:25:45

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 1.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Paige Gillam	2008	AUS	7.4	176.05	141.90	317.95
2.	Mathilda Wendland	2008	GER	7.3	163.90	129.20	293.10
3.	Tereza Jelinkova	2008	CZE	7.1	166.55	121.90	288.45
4.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	6.9	161.65	124.20	285.85
5.	Frieda Hoffmann	2008	GER	7.3	168.75	113.10	281.85
6.	Amelie Underwood	2009	GBR	7.3	151.95	127.70	279.65
7.	Diana Caterina Romano	2008	ITA	7.1	150.15	124.20	274.35
8.	Nova Corne	2008	SWE	6.3	160.60	112.25	272.85
9.	Juliette John	2009	GBR	7.3	154.65	117.35	272.00
10.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	7.1	157.50	112.10	269.60
11.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	6.9	141.70	113.95	255.65
12.	Ada Siborenko	2009	POL	6.3	136.00	76.70	212.70



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Gillam, Paige	AUS	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	1.	7.4 317.95
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	1. (101.10)	(176.05)
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	1. (141.90)	
2.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	2.	7.3 293.10
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		36.80	4. (83.60)	(163.90)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	2. (129.20)	
3.	Jelinkova, Tereza	CZE	403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.00	6.	7.1 288.45
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		39.10	6. (81.10)	(166.55)
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		40.80	6. (121.90)	
4.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	105C	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	5.	6.9 285.85
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	7. (81.00)	(161.65)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	4. (124.20)	
5.	Hoffmann, Frieda	GER	105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		40.30	9.	7.3 281.85
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		36.80	8. (77.10)	(168.75)
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		36.00	9. (113.10)	
6.	Underwood, Amelie	GBR	403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		40.80	7.	7.3 279.65
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	3. (86.30)	(151.95)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	3. (127.70)	
7.	Romano, Diana Caterina	ITA	105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		40.80	7.	7.1 274.35
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	5. (82.80)	(150.15)
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	4. (124.20)	
8.	Corne, Nova	SWE	203C	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	10.	6.3 272.85
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	9. (74.85)	(160.60)
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	10. (112.25)	
9.	John, Juliette	GBR	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	4.	7.3 272.00
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		28.75	10. (73.15)	(154.65)
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		44.20	7. (117.35)	
10.	Piowowska, Natalia	POL	105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	3.	7.1 269.60
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	2. (89.30)	(157.50)
			303B	2.4	3.5	2.5	2.5	4.0	3.5		22.80	11. (112.10)	
11.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		33.35	11.	6.9 255.65
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		37.40	11. (70.75)	(141.70)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	8. (113.95)	
12.	Siborenko, Ada	POL	303C	2.1	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		14.70	12.	6.3 212.70
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.00	12. (47.70)	(136.00)
			203C	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		29.00	12. (76.70)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 1.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Norman Becker	GER
JU 2	Anna Sless	GBR
JU 3	Lina Damgaard	SWE
JU 4	Claudia Tui	ROU
JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Times

Round 1	08:19
Round 2	08:28
Round 3	10:07

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 08:58

Time Total 26:54

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 10:51 AM

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Paige Gillam	2008	AUS	17.8	326.85
2.	Frieda Hoffmann	2008	GER	17.8	322.55
3.	Mathilda Wendland	2008	GER	18.0	319.90
4.	Amelie Underwood	2009	GBR	17.9	312.75
5.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	17.7	309.85
6.	Diana Shevchenko	2009	UKR	17.0	302.40
7.	Ruby Drogemuller	2008	AUS	17.8	300.00
8.	Tereza Jelinkova	2008	CZE	17.8	299.30
9.	Sofiia Vystavkina	2009	UKR	17.7	295.10
10.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	16.9	289.30
11.	Elly Ekeback	2008	SWE	17.5	287.70
12.	Ioanna Styliani Karakosta	2008	GRE	16.8	287.10
13.	Diana Caterina Romano	2008	ITA	17.4	284.85
14.	Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska	2008	SWE	16.9	284.65
15.	Skye Fisher Eames	2009	GBR	16.9	283.50
16.	Alisa Meshkova	2009	UKR	17.4	269.10
17.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	17.4	267.15
18.	Aliana Reihs	2009	GER	17.8	266.75
19.	Caterina Pellegrini	2008	ITA	17.3	254.10
20.	Sarah Berger	2008	SUI	14.9	252.25
21.	Ada Siborenko	2009	POL	16.1	248.60
22.	Emilia Borkowska	2009	POL	16.8	239.55
23.	Agathe Guignard	2008	SUI	16.6	226.20





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Gillam, Paige	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		33.60	5.	17.8 326.85
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		36.90	6.	(70.50)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	7.	(104.70)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	7.	(142.50)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	5.	(180.30)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.00	2.	(229.30)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		49.95	2.	(279.25)
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		47.60	1.	(326.85)
2.	Hoffmann, Frieda	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	11.	17.8 322.55
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		35.10	10.	(66.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	8.	(104.30)
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	6.	(143.15)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	2.	(184.10)
			205C	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		54.60	1.	(238.70)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		42.00	1.	(280.70)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.85	2.	(322.55)
3.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		28.80	16.	18.0 319.90
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		31.50	20.	(60.30)
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	20.	(92.60)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	14.	(130.40)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		35.70	13.	(166.10)
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		46.50	5.	(212.60)
			205C	2.8	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	3.	(268.60)
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.30	3.	(319.90)
4.	Underwood, Amelie	GBR	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.70	3.	17.9 312.75
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	12.	(64.50)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.40	12.	(96.90)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	13.	(131.10)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.65	15.	(165.75)
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		40.60	12.	(206.35)
			305C	2.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		57.40	6.	(263.75)
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		49.00	4.	(312.75)
5.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		32.00	8.	17.7 309.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	7.	(69.80)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		35.15	6.	(104.95)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	5.	(143.80)
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	6.	(179.80)
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		29.40	10.	(209.20)
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		58.80	5.	(268.00)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		41.85	5.	(309.85)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
6.	Shevchenko, Diana	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	7.	17.0 302.40
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	(75.85)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	3.	(108.25)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	2.	(146.25)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	3.	(184.05)
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		28.35	6.	(212.40)
			105B	2.4	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	8.	(258.00)
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	6.	(302.40)
7.	Drogemuller, Ruby	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	13.	17.8 300.00
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		40.95	4.	(71.35)
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	9.	(103.75)
			301B	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		19.95	20.	(123.70)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	16.	(161.50)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	7.	(211.90)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		47.60	7.	(259.50)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	7.	(300.00)
8.	Jelinkova, Tereza	CZE	201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		36.90	1.	17.8 299.30
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	1.	(76.80)
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	1.	(110.40)
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(157.65)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	1.	(195.45)
			405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		31.05	3.	(226.50)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	4.	(268.50)
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		30.80	8.	(299.30)
9.	Vystavkina, Sofiia	UKR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.80	16.	17.7 295.10
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.90	8.	(68.70)
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		39.60	2.	(108.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	4.	(144.40)
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.00	4.	(180.40)
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		40.50	4.	(220.90)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		33.60	9.	(254.50)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.5		40.60	9.	(295.10)
10.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	403B	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		35.70	3.	16.9 289.30
			103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	21.	(59.70)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	17.	(93.90)
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		32.30	19.	(126.20)
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.00	17.	(161.20)
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	14.	(205.60)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	12.	(248.80)
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	10.	(289.30)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Ekebäck, Elly	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	8.	17.5	287.70
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	17.	(62.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	13.	(96.80)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	8.	(137.75)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		28.35	13.	(166.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	9.	(209.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		36.40	13.	(245.70)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	11.	(287.70)	
12.	Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani	GRE	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		27.75	20.	16.8	287.10
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	18.	(61.05)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		35.15	14.	(96.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	10.	(136.10)	
			5231D	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.00	9.	(170.10)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		36.00	13.	(206.10)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	11.	(249.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		37.80	12.	(287.10)	
13.	Romano, Diana Caterina	ITA	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	19.	17.4	284.85
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	19.	(60.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	16.	(94.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	12.	(132.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	10.	(168.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	15.	(205.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		35.00	16.	(240.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	13.	(284.85)	
14.	Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maj	SWE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	15.	16.9	284.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.95	5.	(70.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	4.	(105.65)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.40	11.	(136.05)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.00	11.	(167.05)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	11.	(206.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.20	10.	(249.85)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.80	14.	(284.65)	
15.	Fisher Eames, Skye	GBR	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	13.	16.9	283.50
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	9.	(67.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	5.	(105.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	2.	(146.25)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		30.00	7.	(176.25)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	16.	(205.05)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		36.45	15.	(241.50)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		42.00	15.	(283.50)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
16.	Meshkova, Alisa	UKR	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		28.80	16.	17.4 269.10
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		35.70	12.	(64.50)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		31.50	15.	(96.00)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	15.	(130.20)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	12.	(166.95)
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		33.75	17.	(200.70)
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	19.	(225.90)
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	16.	(269.10)
17.	Piwowska, Natalia	POL	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.00	23.	17.4 267.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		38.85	16.	(62.85)
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	18.	(93.45)
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	17.	(126.70)
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		26.25	21.	(152.95)
			105B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		36.00	20.	(188.95)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		43.20	17.	(232.15)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		35.00	17.	(267.15)
18.	Reihs, Aliana	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	22.	17.8 266.75
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	15.	(63.20)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	11.	(98.35)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		38.85	9.	(137.20)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	8.	(172.90)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		36.45	8.	(209.35)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5		33.60	14.	(242.95)
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0		23.80	18.	(266.75)
19.	Pellegrini, Caterina	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	5.	17.3 254.10
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	3.	(71.40)
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	10.	(102.00)
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.70	17.	(126.70)
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		32.00	19.	(158.70)
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.40	19.	(191.10)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		37.80	18.	(228.90)
			205C	2.8	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	19.	(254.10)
20.	Berger, Sarah	SUI	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.75	20.	14.9 252.25
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	22.	(58.35)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	21.	(92.55)
			401B	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		25.90	22.	(118.45)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	20.	(153.10)
			103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	22.	(180.30)
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		35.70	21.	(216.00)
			5333D	2.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.25	20.	(252.25)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
21.	Siborenko, Ada	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		32.00	8.	16.1 248.60
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	14.	(64.40)
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	22.	(90.05)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	16.	(127.85)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	18.	(160.40)
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		32.40	18.	(192.80)
			303C	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		25.00	20.	(217.80)
			203B	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		30.80	21.	(248.60)
22.	Borkowska, Emilia	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	11.	16.8 239.55
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		24.30	23.	(55.50)
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		28.50	23.	(84.00)
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.55	23.	(116.55)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.50	22.	(148.05)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		40.80	21.	(188.85)
			203B	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		26.40	22.	(215.25)
			405C	2.7	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		24.30	22.	(239.55)
23.	Guignard, Agathe	SUI	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	2.	16.6 226.20
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	11.	(65.55)
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		27.55	19.	(93.10)
			103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	21.	(119.50)
			5132D	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0		24.15	23.	(143.65)
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		31.20	23.	(174.85)
			303C	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		23.00	23.	(197.85)
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		28.35	23.	(226.20)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 23 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 184

COMPETITION: 9.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 7, 8)

JU 1 Vanessa Weilert
JU 2 Heather Turner
JU 3 Kate Shepherd
JU 4 Tatiana Pogrebna
JU 5 Heidimarie Bartova

GER
CAN
RSA
UKR
CZE

JUDGES PANEL B

(3, 4, 5, 6)

JU 1 Pawel Spadlo
JU 2 Lucas Orlowski
JU 3 Petra Balog
JU 4 Robert Choutka
JU 5 Chola Chanturia

POL
GER
CRO
CZE
GEO

Times

Round 1	10:41	Round 7	14:05
Round 2	13:12	Round 8	17:48
Round 3	13:28		
Round 4	11:41		
Round 5	11:23		
Round 6	12:16		

Mean per Jump 14 Sec.

Mean per Round 05:41

Time Total 45:34

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 06:11 PM

COMPETITION: 9.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Tereza Jelinkova	2008	CZE	8.3	195.45	150.70	346.15
2.	Paige Gillam	2008	AUS	8.3	180.30	157.45	337.75
3.	Mathilda Wendland	2008	GER	8.5	166.10	167.25	333.35
4.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	8.3	179.80	138.65	318.45
4.	Diana Shevchenko	2009	UKR	7.5	184.05	134.40	318.45
6.	Frieda Hoffmann	2008	GER	8.3	184.10	132.80	316.90
7.	Ruby Drogemuller	2008	AUS	8.3	161.50	150.90	312.40
8.	Sofiia Vystavkina	2009	UKR	8.3	180.40	127.15	307.55
9.	Amelie Underwood	2009	GBR	8.4	165.75	134.40	300.15
10.	Ioanna Styliani Karakosta	2008	GRE	7.5	170.10	123.75	293.85
11.	Elly Ekebäck	2008	SWE	8.0	166.10	121.60	287.70
12.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	7.5	161.20	106.65	267.85



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Jelinkova, Tereza	CZE	405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.30	5.	8.3 346.15
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		49.00	5.	(100.30) (195.45)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		50.40	4.	(150.70)
2.	Gillam, Paige	AUS	205C	2.8	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	3.	8.3 337.75
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		58.05	2.	(109.85) (180.30)
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		47.60	2.	(157.45)
3.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	1.	8.5 333.35
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	1.	(114.60) (166.10)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.65	1.	(167.25)
4.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		51.80	3.	8.3 318.45
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	4.	(102.20) (179.80)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	5.	(138.65)
4.	Shevchenko, Diana	UKR	405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		43.20	9.	7.5 318.45
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	6.	(90.00) (184.05)
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		44.40	6.	(134.40)
6.	Hoffmann, Frieda	GER	205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	2.	8.3 316.90
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		36.40	7.	(89.60) (184.10)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		43.20	8.	(132.80)
7.	Drogemuller, Ruby	AUS	205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.00	6.	8.3 312.40
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		56.00	3.	(105.00) (161.50)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	3.	(150.90)
8.	Vystavkina, Sofiia	UKR	405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		44.55	7.	8.3 307.55
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		36.40	9.	(80.95) (180.40)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		46.20	9.	(127.15)
9.	Underwood, Amelie	GBR	205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		32.20	12.	8.4 300.15
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		47.60	10.	(79.80) (165.75)
			5235D	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	6.	(134.40)
10.	Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani	GRE	105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	11.	7.5 293.85
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		40.80	11.	(79.20) (170.10)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	10.	(123.75)
11.	Ekebäck, Elly	SWE	105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		43.20	9.	8.0 287.70
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0		32.20	12.	(75.40) (166.10)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		46.20	11.	(121.60)
12.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	8.	7.5 267.85
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		42.00	8.	(86.40) (161.20)
			405C	2.7	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		20.25	12.	(106.65)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 9.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

Assistant :

GER

Judges

JU 1	Maria Hoppe	GER
JU 2	Eric Sehn	CAN
JU 3	Michael Whitney	AUS
JU 4	Tatiana Pogrebna	UKR
JU 5	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE

Times

Round 1	09:02
Round 2	08:36
Round 3	09:46

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:08

Time Total 27:24

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 02:18 PM

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruby Drogemuller	2008	AUS	16.2	324.20
2.	Juliette John	2009	GBR	16.8	299.30
3.	Elly Ekeback	2008	SWE	15.6	299.25
4.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	15.4	294.45
5.	Diana Shevchenko	2009	UKR	15.4	292.45
6.	Alisa Meshkova	2009	UKR	15.6	286.80
7.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	14.9	284.95
8.	Ioanna Styliani Karakosta	2008	GRE	14.8	283.60
9.	Sofiia Vystavkina	2009	UKR	15.5	278.90
10.	Skye Fisher Eames	2009	GBR	15.2	273.85
11.	Aliana Reihs	2009	GER	15.8	266.65
12.	Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska	2008	SWE	14.9	264.50
13.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	15.5	239.90
14.	Rhoda Schneegass	2008	GER	16.6	238.95
15.	Caterina Pellegrini	2008	ITA	14.7	238.15
16.	Agathe Guignard	2008	SUI	15.5	234.60
17.	Nova Corne	2008	SWE	13.8	229.95
18.	Emilia Borkowska	2009	POL	14.7	228.30
19.	Jule Eisenberg	2009	GER	16.2	227.25
20.	Ada Siborenko	2009	POL	14.4	226.95
21.	Jacqueline Karonow	2009	GER	16.1	199.75
22.	Charlotte Lederer	2009	GER	16.3	196.80
23.	Sarah Berger	2008	SUI	12.7	177.70



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Drogemuller, Ruby	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7m		36.00	3.	16.2 324.20
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		46.20	1.	(82.20)
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		34.20	2.	(116.40)
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7m		45.60	2.	(162.00)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	7m		43.40	1.	(205.40)
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		64.40	1.	(269.80)
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	1.	(324.20)
2.	John, Juliette	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7m		36.80	2.	16.8 299.30
			403B	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		34.65	11.	(71.45)
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7m		43.20	4.	(114.65)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		38.95	4.	(153.60)
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		46.50	2.	(200.10)
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	2.	(249.70)
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	2.	(299.30)
3.	Ekeback, Elly	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	3.	15.6 299.25
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		44.00	2.	(80.00)
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		44.65	1.	(124.65)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	1.	(162.45)
			105B	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	7m		27.60	9.	(190.05)
			205C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		53.20	3.	(243.25)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		56.00	3.	(299.25)
4.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7m		33.75	9.	15.4 294.45
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		39.90	8.	(73.65)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		42.00	3.	(115.65)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		41.00	3.	(156.65)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		43.20	3.	(199.85)
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	7m		40.60	5.	(240.45)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		54.00	4.	(294.45)
5.	Shevchenko, Diana	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		32.00	13.	15.4 292.45
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		40.95	9.	(72.95)
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		39.60	5.	(112.55)
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	7m		30.40	10.	(142.95)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	5.	(195.60)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		43.20	6.	(238.80)
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		53.65	5.	(292.45)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
6.	Meshkova, Alisa	UKR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		32.80	10.	15.6 286.80
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		43.05	5.	(75.85)
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		26.10	13.	(101.95)
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		31.35	14.	(133.30)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7m		51.30	10.	(184.60)
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5m		44.20	10.	(228.80)
			5152B	2.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		58.00	6.	(286.80)
7.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		35.20	6.	14.9 284.95
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		36.10	12.	(71.30)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		37.80	9.	(109.10)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7m		41.00	5.	(150.10)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		45.60	4.	(195.70)
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		40.50	7.	(236.20)
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		48.75	7.	(284.95)
8.	Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani	GRE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.80	10.	14.8 283.60
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		43.00	6.	(75.80)
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	10m		33.25	10.	(109.05)
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		39.90	6.	(148.95)
			105B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		41.40	8.	(190.35)
			405C	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		41.25	8.	(231.60)
			5251B	2.6	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		52.00	8.	(283.60)
9.	Vystavkina, Sofiia	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		35.20	6.	15.5 278.90
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		39.90	7.	(75.10)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		36.90	7.	(112.00)
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	7m		31.35	9.	(143.35)
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		48.75	7.	(192.10)
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		37.80	9.	(229.90)
			405B	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		49.00	9.	(278.90)
10.	Fisher Eames, Skye	GBR	403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		40.95	1.	15.2 273.85
			612B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		38.70	3.	(79.65)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	6.	(112.05)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		35.15	7.	(147.20)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		46.80	6.	(194.00)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	4.	(242.60)
			5233D	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		31.25	10.	(273.85)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
11.	Reihs, Aliana	GER	612B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	7m		27.90	19.	15.8 266.65
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		29.60	21.	(57.50)
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		31.35	18.	(88.85)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		37.80	17.	(126.65)
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		41.85	15.	(168.50)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		53.20	12.	(221.70)
			305C	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		44.95	11.	(266.65)
12.	Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maj	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		32.80	10.	14.9 264.50
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		38.85	10.	(71.65)
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		35.10	11.	(106.75)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		38.95	8.	(145.70)
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		37.20	11.	(182.90)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		43.20	11.	(226.10)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	7m		38.40	12.	(264.50)
13.	Piwowska, Natalia	POL	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7m		26.40	21.	15.5 239.90
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		31.50	20.	(57.90)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		30.60	19.	(88.50)
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		36.30	18.	(124.80)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		39.60	17.	(164.40)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		40.50	14.	(204.90)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		35.00	13.	(239.90)
14.	Schneegass, Rhoda	GER	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		30.40	16.	16.6 238.95
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	7m		29.40	18.	(59.80)
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		32.30	16.	(92.10)
			612B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		35.10	16.	(127.20)
			5253B	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		38.40	16.	(165.60)
			305C	2.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	7m		37.70	15.	(203.30)
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5m		35.65	14.	(238.95)
15.	Pellegrini, Caterina	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7m		36.00	3.	14.7 238.15
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	4.	(76.95)
			612B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		32.40	8.	(109.35)
			5231D	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		25.00	12.	(134.35)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		39.60	13.	(173.95)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	7m		33.75	13.	(207.70)
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		30.45	15.	(238.15)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
16.	Guignard, Agathe	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7m		31.20	15.	15.5 234.60
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		37.80	13.	(69.00)
			301C	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		27.00	14.	(96.00)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	13.	(133.80)
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		43.20	12.	(177.00)
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	7m		25.20	16.	(202.20)
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	7m		32.40	16.	(234.60)
17.	Corne, Nova	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		32.00	13.	13.8 229.95
			403B	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		29.00	16.	(61.00)
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		34.20	15.	(95.20)
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	7m		32.30	15.	(127.50)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		34.65	18.	(162.15)
			105B	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		28.80	18.	(190.95)
			203C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		39.00	17.	(229.95)
18.	Borkowska, Emilia	POL	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		25.60	22.	14.7 228.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		32.40	19.	(58.00)
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		24.70	22.	(82.70)
			403B	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	3.5	5.0	7m		31.50	20.	(114.20)
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		38.50	20.	(152.70)
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	7m		32.40	20.	(185.10)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	7m		43.20	18.	(228.30)
19.	Eisenberg, Jule	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		35.20	6.	16.2 227.25
			612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7m		31.50	14.	(66.70)
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		36.00	12.	(102.70)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5m		37.40	11.	(140.10)
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	7m		31.05	14.	(171.15)
			305C	2.9	3.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	7m		26.10	17.	(197.25)
			107B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		30.00	19.	(227.25)
20.	Siborenko, Ada	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		28.00	18.	14.4 226.95
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		33.60	15.	(61.60)
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		22.80	21.	(84.40)
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		29.60	21.	(114.00)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		35.70	21.	(149.70)
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		40.80	19.	(190.50)
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		36.45	20.	(226.95)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
21.	Karonow, Jacqueline	GER	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	7m		24.80	23.	16.1 199.75
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		36.10	17.	(60.90)
			403B	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		29.40	17.	(90.30)
			5231D	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	7m		28.00	19.	(118.30)
			205B	2.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		34.80	19.	(153.10)
			405C	2.7	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	7m		16.20	21.	(169.30)
			5152B	2.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		30.45	21.	(199.75)
22.	Lederer, Charlotte	GER	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		27.20	20.	16.3 196.80
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5m		26.35	23.	(53.55)
			403B	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	7m		28.35	23.	(81.90)
			5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5m		29.40	22.	(111.30)
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5m		35.10	22.	(146.40)
			205C	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	5m		22.50	22.	(168.90)
			405C	3.1	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	5m		27.90	22.	(196.80)
23.	Berger, Sarah	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		28.80	17.	12.7 177.70
			201B	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	7m		27.00	22.	(55.80)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		32.30	20.	(88.10)
			401B	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	7m		16.10	23.	(104.20)
			612B	1.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	7m	x	18.90	23.	(123.10)
			403B	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	7m		23.10	23.	(146.20)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		31.50	23.	(177.70)





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 23 ROUNDS: 7 JUMPS: 161

COMPETITION: 6.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Sime Peric	CRO
JU 2	Florin Avasiloaie	ROU
JU 3	Tatiana Pogrebna	UKR
JU 4	Harriet Jones	AUS
JU 5	Norman Becker	GER

Times

Round 1	14:51	Round 7	23:24
Round 2	16:30		
Round 3	14:41		
Round 4	15:21		
Round 5	14:37		
Round 6	16:05		

Mean per Jump 43 Sec.

Mean per Round 16:29

Time Total 1:55:29

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 05:22 PM

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Ruby Drogemuller	2008	AUS	8.8	162.00	171.00	333.00
2.	Diana Shevchenko	2009	UKR	8.0	142.95	181.45	324.40
3.	Amélie Bayol	2009	FRA	7.9	156.65	147.05	303.70
4.	Juliette John	2009	GBR	9.4	153.60	149.70	303.30
5.	Elly Ekebäck	2008	SWE	8.4	162.45	128.80	291.25
6.	Aliana Reihs	2009	GER	8.4	126.65	155.25	281.90
7.	Alisa Meshkova	2009	UKR	8.2	133.30	142.90	276.20
8.	Skye Fisher Eames	2009	GBR	7.6	147.20	128.30	275.50
9.	Marianna Cannone	2009	ITA	7.6	150.10	118.90	269.00
10.	Maja Jackowicz-Korczynska	2008	SWE	7.5	145.70	119.10	264.80
11.	Natalia Piwowarska	2008	POL	7.9	124.80	135.00	259.80
12.	Ioanna Styliani Karakosta	2008	GRE	7.4	148.95	107.40	256.35



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Drogemuller, Ruby	AUS	205C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7m		64.40	1.	8.8 333.00
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		37.80	4.	(102.20) (162.00)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	2.	(171.00)
2.	Shevchenko, Diana	UKR	405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		60.75	2.	8.0 324.40
			105B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		54.00	1.	(114.75) (142.95)
			5152B	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		66.70	1.	(181.45)
3.	Bayol, Amélie	FRA	105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		37.20	9.	7.9 303.70
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		51.80	8.	(89.00) (156.65)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7m		58.05	5.	(147.05)
4.	John, Juliette	GBR	107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		58.50	3.	9.4 303.30
			407C	3.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	3.	(103.30) (153.60)
			5253B	3.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		46.40	4.	(149.70)
5.	Ekebäck, Elly	SWE	405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		54.60	4.	8.4 291.25
			205C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		42.00	6.	(96.60) (162.45)
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	10m		32.20	8.	(128.80)
6.	Reihs, Aliana	GER	405C	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	5.	8.4 281.90
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		58.80	2.	(107.40) (126.65)
			305C	2.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		47.85	3.	(155.25)
7.	Meshkova, Alisa	UKR	405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7m		47.25	7.	8.2 276.20
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		50.70	5.	(97.95) (133.30)
			5152B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		44.95	6.	(142.90)
8.	Fisher Eames, Skye	GBR	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		48.00	6.	7.6 275.50
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	7m		37.80	9.	(85.80) (147.20)
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		42.50	9.	(128.30)
9.	Cannone, Marianna	ITA	105B	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	7m		27.60	12.	7.6 269.00
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7m		51.30	11.	(78.90) (150.10)
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5m		40.00	11.	(118.90)
10.	Jackowicz-Korczynska, Maj	SWE	5233D	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	7m		37.20	9.	7.5 264.80
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		45.90	10.	(83.10) (145.70)
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		36.00	10.	(119.10)
11.	Piwowarska, Natalia	POL	105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		44.40	8.	7.9 259.80
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	7.	(93.00) (124.80)
			205C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	7m		42.00	7.	(135.00)
12.	Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani	GRE	105B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	10m		35.65	11.	7.4 256.35
			405C	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	10m		26.25	12.	(61.90) (148.95)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		45.50	12.	(107.40)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 6.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Marko Sutlovic	CRO
JU 2	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
JU 3	Tatiana Pogrebna	UKR
JU 4	Amber Cameron	AUS
JU 5	Norman Becker	GER

Times

Round 1	10:20
Round 2	10:52
Round 3	11:43

Mean per Jump 56 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:58

Time Total 32:55

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 07:35 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Evie Smith Tilly Brown	2005 2005	GBR	13.0	255.90
2.	Julianne Boisvert Sonya Palkhivala	2005 2005	CAN	12.3	252.93
3.	Olivia Roche Lucy Dovison	2005 2007	AUS	12.3	250.14
4.	Louna Iacazzi Lara El Batt	2005 2006	SUI	11.6	225.60
5.	Anna Torstensson Signe Stahl	2007 2007	SWE	11.5	220.80
6.	Sofiia Vystavkina Alisa Meshkova	2009 2009	UKR	11.9	216.09
7.	Mathilda Wendland Maria Pohl	2008 2005	GER	12.4	201.00
8.	Tekle Sharia Miriam Shanidze	2007 2007	GEO	11.1	197.25
9.	Ioanna Styliani Karakosta Stavroula Chalemou	2008 2006	GRE	11.9	194.25
10.	Katherine Leschner Keratile Manaka	2007 2007	RSA	11.9	178.23
11.	Lora Magas Jurja Beganovic	2006 2006	CRO	11.9	176.70





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Smith, Evie	GBR	101B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		47.40	1.	13.0	255.90
	Brown, Tilly		401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5		47.40	1.	(94.80)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		54.90	1.	(149.70)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5		43.20	2.	(192.90)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	1.	(255.90)	
2.	Boisvert, Julianne	CAN	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0		43.80	4.	12.3	252.93
	Palkhivala, Sonya		103B	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		41.40	5.	(85.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		52.65	5.	(137.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.5		53.76	3.	(191.61)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		61.32	2.	(252.93)	
3.	Roche, Olivia	AUS	103B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		42.60	5.	12.3	250.14
	Dovison, Lucy		401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		45.00	2.	(87.60)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		52.92	2.	(140.52)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.92	1.	(193.44)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		56.70	3.	(250.14)	
4.	Iacazzi, Louna	SUI	201B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.40	10.	11.6	225.60
	El Batt, Lara		401B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.60	7.	(81.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		46.80	7.	(127.80)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		49.56	5.	(177.36)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.24	4.	(225.60)	
5.	Torstensson, Anna	SWE	201B	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		44.40	3.	11.5	220.80
	Stahl, Signe		301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		41.40	4.	(85.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	2.5	3.5		42.12	4.	(127.92)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		50.40	4.	(178.32)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		42.48	5.	(220.80)	
6.	Vystavkina, Sofiia	UKR	101B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		36.60	11.	11.9	216.09
	Meshkova, Alisa		401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		42.60	8.	(79.20)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.93	8.	(122.13)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.84	8.	(164.97)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		51.12	6.	(216.09)	
7.	Wendland, Mathilda	GER	103B	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		39.00	9.	12.4	201.00
	Pohl, Maria		403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	9.	(78.60)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		40.50	9.	(119.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		50.40	6.	(169.50)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		31.50	7.	(201.00)	
8.	Sharia, Tekle	GEO	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	7.	11.1	197.25
	Shanidze, Miriam		201B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		41.40	6.	(82.80)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.32	6.	(123.12)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		42.93	7.	(166.05)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		31.20	8.	(197.25)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Karakosta, Ioanna Styliani	GRE	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.00	2.	11.9	194.25
	Chalemou, Stavroula		301B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		41.40	3.	(86.40)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		43.92	3.	(130.32)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	2.0	3.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.5		21.00	11.	(151.32)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5		42.93	9.	(194.25)	
10.	Leschner, Katherine	RSA	103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	7.	11.9	178.23
	Manaka, Keratile		5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.60	10.	(78.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		39.60	10.	(117.60)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		41.31	9.	(158.91)	
			205C	2.8	1.0	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		19.32	10.	(178.23)	
11.	Magas, Lora	CRO	401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	6.	11.9	176.70
	Beganovic, Jurja		301B	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		31.20	11.	(73.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		46.08	11.	(119.28)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		37.26	10.	(156.54)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	1.0	2.0		20.16	11.	(176.70)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 11 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 55

COMPETITION: 7.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Judges

E 1	Erik Gundersen	SWE
E 2	Eric Sehn	CAN
S 1	Maria Hoppe	GER
S 2	Michael Whitney	AUS
S 3	Fito Guittierez	GBR
S 4	Maciej Nalepa	POL
S 5	Marina Novosel	CRO
E 3	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
E 4	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE

Times

Round 1	08:51
Round 2	08:43
Round 3	00:00:00
Round 4	10:09
Round 5	09:50

Mean per Jump 41 Sec.

Mean per Round 07:30

Time Total 37:33

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 11:24 AM

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Matteo Santoro	2006	ITA	23.6	492.65
2.	Isak Borslien	2006	NOR	23.0	450.60
3.	Matej Nevescanin	2006	CRO	22.6	433.95
4.	Olivier Gauthier	2005	CAN	22.6	431.90
5.	Hugo Thomas	2005	GBR	23.4	426.00
6.	Chris Booler	2006	CAN	21.7	420.40
7.	Mahi Gruchow	2007	GER	23.3	415.25
8.	Noah Bernard	2006	CAN	22.6	412.25
9.	Oscar Willcox	2007	GBR	22.6	406.90
10.	Maksym Mirza	2007	UKR	23.4	399.05
11.	Benjamin Willson	2006	AUS	23.1	397.20
12.	Maro Kokic	2005	CRO	23.2	394.25
13.	Max Otto	2007	GER	23.3	392.80
14.	Simone Conte	2007	ITA	22.0	390.35
15.	Axel Walther	2005	SWE	21.5	383.25
16.	Josef Hugo Sorejs	2005	CZE	21.9	374.30
17.	Luis Fazzalari	2005	AUS	22.6	366.60
18.	Carl Larmark	2005	SWE	21.6	366.00
19.	Kevin Sigona	2007	SUI	21.9	365.05
20.	Jan Mufic	2006	CRO	21.3	357.80
21.	Folke Barenius	2006	SWE	21.9	334.05
22.	Maciej Bujak	2007	POL	20.2	318.20





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Santoro, Matteo	ITA	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		29.25	20.	23.6 492.65
			201B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.80	10.	(66.05)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	4.	(104.30)
			403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		46.20	4.	(150.50)
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		49.50	1.	(200.00)
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	1.	(254.00)
			5152B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	1.	(316.40)
			305C	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	1.	(383.90)
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		60.45	1.	(444.35)
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.30	1.	(492.65)
2.	Borslien, Isak	NOR	401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	2.	23.0 450.60
			103B	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	1.	(74.30)
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	2.	(107.10)
			301B	1.7	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		30.60	6.	(137.70)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.70	7.	(178.40)
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.45	4.	(238.85)
			107C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	2.	(303.35)
			305C	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	2.	(357.35)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.55	2.	(399.90)
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		50.70	2.	(450.60)
3.	Nevescanin, Matej	CRO	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		32.25	13.	22.6 433.95
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		32.80	12.	(65.05)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	8.	(100.75)
			5333D	2.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	3.	(151.45)
			103C	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	4.	(185.85)
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	5.	(237.85)
			5134D	2.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		54.60	3.	(292.45)
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	3.	(349.45)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		33.35	4.	(382.80)
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		51.15	3.	(433.95)
4.	Gauthier, Olivier	CAN	103B	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	4.	22.6 431.90
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		33.60	5.	(68.45)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	5.	(104.15)
			5331D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		48.40	2.	(152.55)
			401A	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	2.	(190.35)
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		54.60	3.	(244.95)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.80	7.	(281.75)
			5333D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		57.20	4.	(338.95)
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.00	3.	(386.95)
			405C	3.1	6.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	4.5		44.95	4.	(431.90)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
5.	Thomas, Hugo	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	4.	23.4 426.00
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	14.	(63.65)
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		38.25	7.	(101.90)
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	10.	(131.15)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	8.	(177.35)
			5134D	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		52.00	7.	(229.35)
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(283.35)
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.00	8.	(319.35)
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	5.	(374.85)
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		51.15	5.	(426.00)
6.	Booler, Chris	CAN	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	13.	21.7 420.40
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	7.	(67.10)
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	12.	(98.30)
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	9.	(132.30)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.00	9.	(176.30)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		47.15	8.	(223.45)
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	11.	(264.25)
			405C	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		57.35	7.	(321.60)
			105B	2.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	6.	(373.60)
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	6.	(420.40)
7.	Gruchow, Mahi	GER	201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	6.	23.3 415.25
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(70.10)
			403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	1.	(116.30)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	1.	(154.80)
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		27.30	5.	(182.10)
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	6.	(232.80)
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	4.	(286.80)
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	5.	(328.40)
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		41.85	7.	(370.25)
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	7.	(415.25)
8.	Bernard, Noah	CAN	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	3.	22.6 412.25
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.80	4.	(68.50)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	6.	(103.35)
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		38.70	5.	(142.05)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		44.00	3.	(186.05)
			105B	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0		59.80	2.	(245.85)
			203B	2.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		37.95	5.	(283.80)
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	6.	(322.80)
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	3.0	5.5	4.0		38.75	8.	(361.55)
			5333D	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	8.	(412.25)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Willcox, Oscar	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		31.45	16.	22.6 406.90
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	17.	(63.45)
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	12.	(98.30)
			401A	1.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		19.80	20.	(118.10)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	18.	(162.10)
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	14.	(214.10)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.70	15.	(257.80)
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	10.	(311.80)
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		49.60	9.	(361.40)
			5333D	2.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	9.	(406.90)
10.	Mirza, Maksym	UKR	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		27.30	21.	23.4 399.05
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	8.	(66.90)
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	14.	(97.30)
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	8.	(133.00)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	10.	(175.90)
			405C	3.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		43.40	10.	(219.30)
			107C	3.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	8.	(268.80)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.25	11.	(309.05)
			305C	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	13.	(345.05)
			5335D	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	10.	(399.05)
11.	Willson, Benjamin	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	7.	23.1 397.20
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		29.60	15.	(63.60)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	10.	(99.30)
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	12.	(130.80)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	12.	(173.70)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		43.70	12.	(217.40)
			107C	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		33.00	18.	(250.40)
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(304.40)
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5		52.50	10.	(356.90)
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		40.30	11.	(397.20)
12.	Kokic, Maro	CRO	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	12.	23.2 394.25
			401A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	19.	(62.90)
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	17.	(94.10)
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	17.	(124.70)
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.30	19.	(161.00)
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	15.	(213.00)
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		48.00	13.	(261.00)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		35.65	15.	(296.65)
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		49.60	12.	(346.25)
			5152B	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		48.00	12.	(394.25)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Otto, Max	GER	201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		32.00	15.	23.3	392.80
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			30.60	20.	(62.60)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		41.80	3.	(104.40)	
			101B	1.3	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		26.65	11.	(131.05)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	11.	(173.95)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		48.05	9.	(222.00)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		39.00	13.	(261.00)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		33.00	16.	(294.00)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.10	14.	(342.10)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	13.	(392.80)	
14.	Conte, Simone	ITA	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		24.70	22.	22.0	390.35
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	22.	(55.90)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		33.15	19.	(89.05)	
			403C	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.90	19.	(120.95)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	20.	(159.45)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		52.00	17.	(211.45)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		55.90	10.	(267.35)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	12.	(308.75)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	11.	(353.15)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		37.20	14.	(390.35)	
15.	Walther, Axel	SWE	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	16.	21.5	383.25
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	18.	(62.95)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	18.	(91.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.00	15.	(125.75)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	16.	(165.65)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		46.25	16.	(211.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	16.	(254.45)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	18.	(286.85)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		49.60	17.	(336.45)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	15.	(383.25)	
16.	Sorejs, Josef Hugo	CZE	201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	11.	21.9	374.30
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	13.	(64.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	16.	(94.85)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	13.	(128.15)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		44.00	13.	(172.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	11.	(217.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	9.	(268.45)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		47.15	9.	(315.60)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		21.00	16.	(336.60)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		37.70	16.	(374.30)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
17.	Fazzalari, Luis	AUS	201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		30.40	19.	22.6 366.60
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	16.	(63.55)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	11.	(99.25)
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	7.	(135.25)
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	6.	(181.45)
			203B	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		23.00	18.	(204.45)
			105B	2.6	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		20.80	21.	(225.25)
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		39.00	20.	(264.25)
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.25	19.	(318.50)
			5134D	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.10	17.	(366.60)
18.	Larmark, Carl	SWE	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	1.	21.6 366.00
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	3.	(69.40)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	9.	(100.00)
			401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.50	16.	(125.50)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		41.80	15.	(167.30)
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		36.80	19.	(204.10)
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		49.50	17.	(253.60)
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	17.	(293.20)
			5134D	2.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	15.	(340.00)
			105B	2.6	4.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	2.0		26.00	18.	(366.00)
19.	Sigona, Kevin	SUI	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	7.	21.9 365.05
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.30	6.	(67.30)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	15.	(95.30)
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	14.	(127.60)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	14.	(169.40)
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	13.	(214.90)
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	12.	(261.70)
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	14.	(302.50)
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		31.05	18.	(333.55)
			305C	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		31.50	19.	(365.05)
20.	Mufic, Jan	CRO	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	7.	21.3 357.80
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		32.40	9.	(66.40)
			201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		22.40	20.	(88.80)
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	18.	(122.80)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.80	17.	(164.60)
			5134D	2.6	4.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.80	20.	(198.40)
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.40	19.	(247.80)
			203B	2.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.80	19.	(284.60)
			303B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	20.	(309.80)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	20.	(357.80)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Barenius, Folke	SWE	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	10.	21.9	334.05
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	11.	(65.15)	
			301B	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		16.15	22.	(81.30)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		32.40	21.	(113.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	21.	(151.10)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	21.	(189.05)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		39.00	20.	(228.05)	
			5333D	2.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		28.60	21.	(256.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	21.	(295.05)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		39.00	21.	(334.05)	
22.	Bujak, Maciej	POL	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		30.60	18.	20.2	318.20
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.60	21.	(56.20)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		28.05	21.	(84.25)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.75	22.	(109.00)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.0		28.35	22.	(137.35)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	22.	(164.95)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		37.20	22.	(202.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	22.	(245.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		38.50	22.	(283.55)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		34.65	22.	(318.20)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 220

COMPETITION: 5.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

Assistant :

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 3, 9, 10)

JU 1 Suzie Collins
JU 2 Petra Balog
JU 3 Vanessa Weilert
JU 4 Kate Shepherd
JU 5 Chola Chanturia

AUS
CRO
GER
RSA
GEO

JUDGES PANEL B

(4, 5, 6, 7, 8)

JU 1 Maria Hoppe
JU 2 Nathan Kim
JU 3 Anna Sless
JU 4 Olga Ivanenko
JU 5 Slava Khamulkin

GER
SWE
GBR
UKR
GER

Times

Round 1	15:03	Round 7	12:18
Round 2	12:50	Round 8	12:54
Round 3	11:59	Round 9	14:50
Round 4	13:19	Round 10	14:58
Round 5	12:25		
Round 6	12:59		

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:21

Time Total 2:13:35

Speaker:

Nina Schubert

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 04:22 PM

COMPETITION: 5.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Matteo Santoro	2006	ITA	14.6	200.00	331.10	531.10
2.	Isak Borslien	2006	NOR	14.0	178.40	291.20	469.60
3.	Matej Nevescanin	2006	CRO	13.6	185.85	277.95	463.80
4.	Olivier Gauthier	2005	CAN	13.6	190.35	261.20	451.55
5.	Hugo Thomas	2005	GBR	14.7	177.35	267.75	445.10
6.	Chris Booler	2006	CAN	13.0	176.30	259.40	435.70
7.	Oscar Willcox	2007	GBR	13.6	162.10	261.35	423.45
8.	Maksym Mirza	2007	UKR	14.4	175.90	244.55	420.45
9.	Benjamin Willson	2006	AUS	14.4	173.70	242.60	416.30
10.	Max Otto	2007	GER	14.3	173.95	224.95	398.90
11.	Mahi Gruchow	2007	GER	14.3	182.10	201.20	383.30
12.	Maro Kokic	2005	CRO	14.2	161.00	200.10	361.10



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Santoro, Matteo	ITA	107C	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		72.00	1.	14.6 531.10
			5152B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		72.00	1.	(144.00) (200.00)
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		66.00	1.	(210.00)
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		68.20	1.	(278.20)
			203B	2.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		52.90	1.	(331.10)
2.	Borslien, Isak	NOR	405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		63.55	2.	14.0 469.60
			107C	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	2.	(131.05) (178.40)
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	(194.05)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		42.55	2.	(236.60)
			5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	2.	(291.20)
3.	Nevescanin, Matej	CRO	105B	2.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		62.40	3.	13.6 463.80
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	3.	(117.00) (185.85)
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	3.	(166.50)
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.45	4.	(215.95)
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		62.00	3.	(277.95)
4.	Gauthier, Olivier	CAN	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		55.90	4.	13.6 451.55
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5		39.10	7.	(95.00) (190.35)
			5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		54.60	7.	(149.60)
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5		46.50	7.	(196.10)
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		65.10	6.	(261.20)
5.	Thomas, Hugo	GBR	5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		55.90	4.	14.7 445.10
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		46.50	5.	(102.40) (177.35)
			107C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(160.90)
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	5.	(210.40)
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.35	4.	(267.75)
6.	Booler, Chris	CAN	203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		46.00	10.	13.0 435.70
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	6.	(95.20) (176.30)
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.90	6.	(154.10)
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		55.90	6.	(210.00)
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.40	7.	(259.40)
7.	Willcox, Oscar	GBR	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	6.	13.6 423.45
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		50.60	4.	(102.60) (162.10)
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	4.	(161.10)
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.35	3.	(218.45)
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.90	5.	(261.35)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Mirza, Maksym	UKR	405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		38.75	12.	14.4	420.45
			107C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	8.	(89.75)	(175.90)
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	8.	(138.05)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	9.	(187.55)	
			5335D	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	8.	(244.55)	
9.	Willson, Benjamin	AUS	203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		41.40	11.	14.4	416.30
			107C	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		33.00	12.	(74.40)	(173.70)
			305C	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		61.50	9.	(135.90)	
			5335D	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	8.	(189.90)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		52.70	9.	(242.60)	
10.	Otto, Max	GER	405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.15	8.	14.3	398.90
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.50	9.	(88.65)	(173.95)
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		37.50	10.	(126.15)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	10.	(174.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	10.	(224.95)	
11.	Gruchow, Mahi	GER	105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	6.	14.3	383.30
			305C	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		30.00	11.	(82.00)	(182.10)
			5134D	2.6	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.0		41.60	11.	(123.60)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		34.10	12.	(157.70)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0		43.50	11.	(201.20)	
12.	Kokic, Maro	CRO	105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	9.	14.2	361.10
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		33.00	10.	(83.70)	(161.00)
			203B	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		20.70	12.	(104.40)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.90	11.	(163.30)	
			5152B	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		36.80	12.	(200.10)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

COMPETITION: 5.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Michael Whitney	AUS
JU 2	Marina Novosel	CRO
JU 3	Lucas Orlowski	GER
JU 4	Kate Shepherd	RSA
JU 5	Chola Chanturia	GEO

Times

Round 1	09:28
Round 2	09:29
Round 3	09:23
Round 4	09:16
Round 5	10:31

Mean per Jump 48 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:37

Time Total 48:07

Speaker:

Sophie Mahnhardt

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Matej Nevescanin	2006	CRO	24.7	504.40
2.	Matteo Santoro	2006	ITA	25.0	499.75
3.	Leon Baker	2005	GBR	25.5	499.45
4.	Mahi Gruchow	2007	GER	24.6	474.65
5.	Noah Bernard	2006	CAN	24.6	465.80
6.	Euan McCabe	2005	GBR	25.5	465.30
7.	Olivier Gauthier	2005	CAN	24.6	464.85
8.	Luis Fazzalari	2005	AUS	24.6	460.45
9.	Jaxon Bowshire	2006	AUS	23.7	447.55
10.	Benjamin Willson	2006	AUS	25.0	440.85
11.	Max Otto	2007	GER	25.0	438.25
12.	Josef Hugo Sorejs	2005	CZE	24.6	438.20
13.	Chris Booler	2006	CAN	24.1	429.20
14.	Maksym Mirza	2007	UKR	25.1	429.00
15.	Carl Larmark	2005	SWE	23.9	428.25
16.	Simone Conte	2007	ITA	24.2	424.65
17.	Kevin Sigona	2007	GER	23.8	420.70
18.	Florian Niclas Kruckow	2005	GER	25.0	413.00
19.	Isak Borslien	2006	NOR	24.6	407.30
20.	Grigorios Mitrou	2006	GRE	24.0	392.45
21.	Luka Martinovic	2006	CRO	25.0	387.10
22.	Maciej Bujak	2007	POL	22.6	380.55
23.	Jan Mufic	2006	CRO	24.1	368.05
24.	Folke Barenius	2006	SWE	23.7	367.35
25.	Artur Allaman	2005	SUI	23.8	357.80
26.	Maro Kokic	2005	CRO	24.4	346.30
	Espen Prenzyna	2005	GER		not started



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Nevescanin, Matej	CRO	401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		30.80	21.	24.7 504.40
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	19.	(68.60)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		39.90	14.	(108.50)
			5134D	2.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		48.75	4.	(157.25)
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		33.60	11.	(190.85)
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	4.	(251.30)
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		73.10	2.	(324.40)
			305B	3.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		63.00	1.	(387.40)
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	1.	(444.40)
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	1.	(504.40)
2.	Santoro, Matteo	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		38.40	6.	25.0 499.75
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	1.	(81.60)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		41.80	1.	(123.40)
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5		44.10	1.	(167.50)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		35.70	1.	(203.20)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.45	2.	(263.65)
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		56.10	3.	(319.75)
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	2.	(375.25)
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	(436.75)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	(499.75)
3.	Baker, Leon	GBR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	7.	25.5 499.45
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	10.	(73.80)
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	4.	(115.80)
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		42.75	3.	(158.55)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	2.	(201.60)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		63.00	1.	(264.60)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		66.65	1.	(331.25)
			205B	3.0	6.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0		39.00	5.	(370.25)
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		59.50	3.	(429.75)
			5154B	3.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		69.70	3.	(499.45)
4.	Gruchow, Mahi	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	11.	24.6 474.65
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	4.	(75.90)
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	3.	(117.90)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	2.	(160.95)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	7.	(192.15)
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	3.	(255.15)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		48.00	7.	(303.15)
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	6.	(358.65)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		62.00	5.	(420.65)
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	4.	(474.65)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Bernard, Noah	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	18.	24.6	465.80
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	17.	(69.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	15.	(106.85)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		43.05	9.	(149.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		44.10	6.	(194.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.80	5.	(249.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(308.30)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		64.50	4.	(372.80)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		37.50	6.	(410.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	5.	(465.80)	
6.	McCabe, Euan	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	2.	25.5	465.30
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	5.	(75.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	6.	(113.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		38.00	8.	(151.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	8.	(191.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	8.	(248.30)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.55	4.	(311.85)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		61.20	3.	(373.05)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		55.50	4.	(428.55)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		36.75	6.	(465.30)	
7.	Gauthier, Olivier	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	16.	24.6	464.85
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	20.	(67.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.15	21.	(103.05)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	12.	(147.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(191.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	(249.75)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		43.50	8.	(293.25)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	7.	(358.35)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		39.00	9.	(397.35)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		67.50	7.	(464.85)	
8.	Fazzalari, Luis	AUS	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.10	14.	24.6	460.45
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	22.	(66.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.10	23.	(102.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		39.90	19.	(142.30)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	19.	(178.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(232.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.45	10.	(292.45)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	10.	(349.45)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	7.	(406.45)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	8.	(460.45)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Bowshire, Jaxon	AUS	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	24.	23.7 447.55
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		44.10	12.	(72.90)
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	12.	(111.60)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		35.15	13.	(146.75)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		39.00	15.	(185.75)
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.00	10.	(239.75)
			107C	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		39.20	13.	(278.95)
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	11.	(337.45)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(392.05)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	9.	(447.55)
10.	Willson, Benjamin	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	19.	25.0 440.85
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	22.	(66.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		37.05	20.	(103.35)
			403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	14.	(146.40)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	14.	(186.30)
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		52.50	11.	(238.80)
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		54.25	9.	(293.05)
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		57.80	9.	(350.85)
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		46.50	9.	(397.35)
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		43.50	10.	(440.85)
11.	Otto, Max	GER	201B	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	7.	25.0 438.25
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	15.	(72.00)
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	8.	(112.95)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	16.	(144.15)
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	17.	(180.90)
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	14.	(231.90)
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		43.50	16.	(275.40)
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		37.50	18.	(312.90)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.35	17.	(370.25)
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		68.00	11.	(438.25)
12.	Sorejs, Josef Hugo	CZE	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		37.80	7.	24.6 438.20
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.20	18.	(69.00)
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	16.	(105.90)
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		23.75	25.	(129.65)
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	22.	(170.60)
			405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	18.	(226.10)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		65.10	11.	(291.20)
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		64.50	8.	(355.70)
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	8.	(399.20)
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		39.00	12.	(438.20)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Booler, Chris	CAN	403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	24.1	429.20
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	12.	(72.90)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	6.	(113.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		43.70	5.	(157.10)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(201.20)	
			405B	3.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		16.50	22.	(217.70)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	20.	(268.10)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		48.00	17.	(316.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	15.	(374.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	13.	(429.20)	
14.	Mirza, Maksym	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		35.20	13.	25.1	429.00
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	6.	(75.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	9.	(112.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		40.85	7.	(153.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	5.	(194.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		51.00	9.	(245.70)	
			307C	3.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	3.0	2.5	x	21.00	21.	(266.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	14.	(325.20)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	13.	(381.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	14.	(429.00)	
15.	Larmark, Carl	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	22.	23.9	428.25
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.80	25.	(59.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	25.	(95.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	24.	(133.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.75	23.	(169.85)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.50	19.	(225.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	15.	(275.75)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	12.	(333.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		48.60	12.	(381.75)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	15.	(428.25)	
16.	Conte, Simone	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	11.	24.2	424.65
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	16.	(71.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	13.	(109.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	10.	(149.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	10.	(191.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	7.	(249.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.35	6.	(306.85)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		25.20	13.	(332.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		47.60	14.	(379.65)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	16.	(424.65)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
17.	Sigona, Kevin	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	15.	23.8 420.70
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	3.	(76.40)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	11.	(112.40)
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		30.40	17.	(142.80)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	16.	(181.65)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	17.	(226.20)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	14.	(276.60)
			5152B	3.0	4.5	2.5	3.5	4.5	3.0		33.00	20.	(309.60)
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	19.	(359.10)
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		61.60	17.	(420.70)
18.	Kruckow, Florian Niclas	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		38.70	5.	25.0 413.00
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	12.	(72.90)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	5.	(113.85)
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	15.	(145.85)
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	13.	(188.90)
			405B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5		37.50	16.	(226.40)
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		43.50	18.	(269.90)
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	19.	(311.90)
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		62.00	16.	(373.90)
			5154B	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		39.10	18.	(413.00)
19.	Borslien, Isak	NOR	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	2.	24.6 407.30
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	8.	(74.00)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		38.70	10.	(112.70)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.10	11.	(148.80)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	12.	(190.80)
			107B	3.1	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5		15.50	25.	(206.30)
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	24.	(246.80)
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		52.50	22.	(299.30)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	20.	(353.30)
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	19.	(407.30)
20.	Mitrou, Grigorios	GRE	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	10.	24.0 392.45
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	9.	(73.95)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.40	19.	(104.35)
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		35.70	20.	(140.05)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	21.	(171.55)
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		43.40	23.	(214.95)
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	19.	(268.95)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	15.	(323.55)
			5335D	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.40	18.	(369.95)
			405B	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	4.5	2.5		22.50	20.	(392.45)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
21.	Martinovic, Luka	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	2.	25.0 387.10
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	2.	(79.80)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	2.	(122.85)
			103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		32.00	6.	(154.85)
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		43.70	4.	(198.55)
			305B	3.0	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	0.5		13.50	24.	(212.05)
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		36.00	23.	(248.05)
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		38.75	25.	(286.80)
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		49.30	23.	(336.10)
			405B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	21.	(387.10)
22.	Bujak, Maciej	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	24.	22.6 380.55
			203C	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.25	24.	(62.05)
			303C	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		32.00	26.	(94.05)
			403C	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	26.	(128.25)
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	0.0		34.65	26.	(162.90)
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		58.80	20.	(221.70)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	17.	(272.10)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.25	16.	(319.35)
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		25.20	22.	(344.55)
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		36.00	22.	(380.55)
23.	Mufic, Jan	CRO	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	19.	24.1 368.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	11.	(73.20)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	17.	(105.60)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	21.	(139.80)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.80	20.	(177.60)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	12.	(234.60)
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.15	12.	(285.75)
			205B	3.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.50	23.	(290.25)
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0		23.80	24.	(314.05)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.00	23.	(368.05)
24.	Barenius, Folke	SWE	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	24.	23.7 367.35
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	21.	(66.60)
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	18.	(104.60)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	18.	(142.40)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	18.	(180.20)
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5		49.00	15.	(229.20)
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		30.00	22.	(259.20)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		41.85	21.	(301.05)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		51.80	21.	(352.85)
			5335D	2.9	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0		14.50	24.	(367.35)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
25.	Allaman, Artur	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	22.	23.8 357.80
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		27.90	26.	(58.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	24.	(95.35)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	22.	(135.25)
			5331D	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		30.45	25.	(165.70)
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		33.60	26.	(199.30)
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		34.50	26.	(233.80)
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	26.	(274.30)
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		32.20	25.	(306.50)
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		51.30	25.	(357.80)
26.	Kokic, Maro	CRO	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	16.	24.4 346.30
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	7.	(74.80)
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.90	22.	(102.70)
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	23.	(134.05)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	24.	(169.75)
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		51.15	21.	(220.90)
			205B	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		19.50	25.	(240.40)
			405B	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		46.50	24.	(286.90)
			305C	2.8	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		8.40	26.	(295.30)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	26.	(346.30)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 260

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

Assistant :

GER

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 8, 9, 10)

JU 1 Michael Whitney
JU 2 Heidimarie Bartova
JU 3 Norman Becker
JU 4 Olga Ivanenko
JU 5 Chola Chanturia

AUS
CZE
GER
UKR
GEO

JUDGES PANEL B

(3, 4, 5, 6, 7)

JU 1 Suzanne Benoit
JU 2 Erik Gundersen
JU 3 Tatiana Pogrebna
JU 4 Suzie Collins
JU 5 Michail Sachiasvili

FRA
SWE
UKR
AUS
GER

Times

Round 1	16:45	Round 7	16:16
Round 2	16:25	Round 8	17:06
Round 3	17:17	Round 9	16:59
Round 4	16:29	Round 10	18:48
Round 5	17:00		
Round 6	17:57		

Mean per Jump 39 Sec.

Mean per Round 17:06

Time Total 2:51:02

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-27 05:50 PM

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Matteo Santoro	2006	ITA	15.5	203.20	321.60	524.80
2.	Euan McCabe	2005	GBR	16.0	191.30	310.05	501.35
3.	Leon Baker	2005	GBR	16.0	201.60	299.20	500.80
4.	Olivier Gauthier	2005	CAN	15.1	191.25	290.05	481.30
5.	Mahi Gruchow	2007	GER	15.1	192.15	278.05	470.20
6.	Maksym Mirza	2007	UKR	15.6	194.70	274.65	469.35
7.	Jaxon Bowshire	2006	AUS	14.3	185.75	279.80	465.55
8.	Matej Nevescanin	2006	CRO	15.5	190.85	274.50	465.35
9.	Noah Bernard	2006	CAN	15.1	194.00	267.70	461.70
10.	Max Otto	2007	GER	15.5	180.90	265.40	446.30
11.	Luis Fazzalari	2005	AUS	15.1	178.00	247.80	425.80
12.	Josef Hugo Sorejs	2005	CZE	15.1	170.60	233.65	404.25



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Santoro, Matteo	ITA	107B	3.1	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		80.60	1.	15.5 524.80
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		59.50	1.	(140.10) (203.20)
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	x	46.50	1.	(186.60)
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		72.00	1.	(258.60)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	(321.60)
2.	McCabe, Euan	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		66.00	4.	16.0 501.35
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		65.10	4.	(131.10) (191.30)
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		52.70	3.	(183.80)
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	2.	(245.30)
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		64.75	2.	(310.05)
3.	Baker, Leon	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	16.0 500.80
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		74.40	3.	(132.90) (201.60)
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	2.	(183.90)
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		49.00	4.	(232.90)
			5154B	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		66.30	3.	(299.20)
4.	Gauthier, Olivier	CAN	5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	12.	15.1 481.30
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		58.50	10.	(100.50) (191.25)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		63.55	8.	(164.05)
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		60.00	5.	(224.05)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	4.	(290.05)
5.	Gruchow, Mahi	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	3.	15.1 470.20
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		66.00	2.	(133.50) (192.15)
			305B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	5.	(172.50)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.55	3.	(236.05)
			405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		42.00	6.	(278.05)
6.	Mirza, Maksym	UKR	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	5.	15.6 469.35
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	x	42.00	9.	(102.00) (194.70)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		61.50	9.	(163.50)
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	7.	(214.65)
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	7.	(274.65)
7.	Bowshire, Jaxon	AUS	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.70	7.	14.3 465.55
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	5.	(115.50) (185.75)
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(169.50)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	6.	(221.30)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(279.80)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
8.	Nevescanin, Matej	CRO	107B	3.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	11.	15.5 465.35
			5154B	3.4	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		51.00	11.	(97.50)
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	10.	(156.00)
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	8.	(213.00)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5		61.50	8.	(274.50)
9.	Bernard, Noah	CAN	107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		68.20	2.	15.1 461.70
			5152B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	6.	(111.70)
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	4.	(176.20)
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		30.00	10.	(206.20)
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	9.	(267.70)
10.	Otto, Max	GER	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		54.00	9.	15.5 446.30
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	8.	(105.00)
			305B	3.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	12.	(147.00)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.90	11.	(205.90)
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		59.50	10.	(265.40)
11.	Fazzalari, Luis	AUS	205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	10.	15.1 425.80
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		55.80	7.	(105.30)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.00	7.	(165.30)
			305B	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		42.00	9.	(207.30)
			405B	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	11.	(247.80)
12.	Sorejs, Josef Hugo	CZE	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		55.50	8.	15.1 404.25
			107B	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		35.65	12.	(91.15)
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	11.	(154.15)
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	1.5	1.5		22.50	12.	(176.65)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	12.	(233.65)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

Assistant :

GER

Judges

JU 1	Michael Whitney	AUS
JU 2	Florin Avasiloaie	ROU
JU 3	Maria Hoppe	GER
JU 4	Olga Ivanenko	UKR
JU 5	Chola Chanturia	GEO

Times

Round 1	10:10
Round 2	09:34
Round 3	09:00
Round 4	08:39
Round 5	09:35

Mean per Jump 47 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:23

Time Total 46:58

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 03:00 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ole Rösler	2007	GER	23.5	502.80
2.	Isak Borslien	2006	NOR	23.1	483.30
3.	Marko Barsukov	2007	UKR	22.7	480.05
4.	Simone Conte	2007	ITA	22.6	476.45
5.	Espen Prenzyna	2005	GER	23.3	457.30
6.	Jonah Mercieca	2007	AUS	23.1	454.15
7.	Luis Avila Sanchez	2005	GER	24.6	435.55
8.	Jaxon Bowshire	2006	AUS	24.2	435.10
9.	Vladyslav Klimko	2005	UKR	23.3	432.85
10.	Noah Penman	2007	GBR	22.7	416.90
11.	Axel Walther	2005	SWE	21.4	406.25
12.	Peder Saur Hubred	2007	SWE	20.9	397.70
13.	Woody Weiser	2006	GER	22.9	397.60
14.	Maciej Bujak	2007	POL	21.4	382.40
15.	Rayk Most	2006	GER	22.6	367.75
16.	Aurélien Petoud	2007	SUI	22.0	360.85
17.	Artur Allaman	2005	SUI	21.5	334.15



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Rösler, Ole	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		37.60	4.	23.5	502.80
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		47.00	4.	(84.60)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	2.	(129.25)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		45.60	2.	(174.85)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	1.	(245.25)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		60.00	1.	(305.25)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	1.	(375.65)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	10m		67.65	1.	(443.30)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		59.50	1.	(502.80)	
2.	Borslien, Isak	NOR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.80	6.	23.1	483.30
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	7.	(81.80)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	6.	(126.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		39.90	7.	(166.70)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		54.00	10.	(220.70)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(287.90)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		66.00	2.	(353.90)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		65.60	2.	(419.50)	
			5152B	2.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		63.80	2.	(483.30)	
3.	Barsukov, Marko	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	9.	22.7	480.05
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	10m		44.00	9.	(77.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		42.30	10.	(119.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	9.	(164.55)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		58.50	8.	(223.05)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		60.80	7.	(283.85)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		60.20	5.	(344.05)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	10m		60.80	5.	(404.85)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		75.20	3.	(480.05)	
4.	Conte, Simone	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.80	6.	22.6	476.45
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		39.60	12.	(76.40)	
			5331D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		50.40	6.	(126.80)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		44.00	5.	(170.80)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		54.40	6.	(225.20)	
			5152B	2.9	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		65.25	4.	(290.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		60.00	4.	(350.45)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	4.	(409.25)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		67.20	4.	(476.45)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
5.	Prenzyna, Espen	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	9.	23.3 457.30
			403B	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		51.00	4.	(84.60)
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	5.	(127.35)
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	3.	(172.00)
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	5.	(231.20)
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		61.50	3.	(292.70)
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	3.	(351.90)
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	10m		46.20	6.	(398.10)
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		59.20	5.	(457.30)
6.	Mercieca, Jonah	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		29.60	15.	23.1 454.15
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	9.	(77.60)
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	10m		34.20	14.	(111.80)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		48.30	10.	(160.10)
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	7.	(223.10)
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	6.	(285.50)
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		33.60	9.	(319.10)
			207C	3.3	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	10m		74.25	7.	(393.35)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		60.80	6.	(454.15)
7.	Avila Sanchez, Luis	GER	201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		35.10	8.	24.6 435.55
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		45.60	8.	(80.70)
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	10m		37.05	11.	(117.75)
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	12.	(158.75)
			407C	3.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		64.00	9.	(222.75)
			5255B	3.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		70.20	2.	(292.95)
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.50	6.	(342.45)
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	10m		67.20	3.	(409.65)
			109C	3.7	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	3.0	10m		25.90	7.	(435.55)
8.	Bowshire, Jaxon	AUS	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	10m		40.00	2.	24.2 435.10
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		44.00	6.	(84.00)
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		45.00	3.	(129.00)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	4.	(171.75)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(238.95)
			307C	3.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		32.30	9.	(271.25)
			109C	3.7	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	10m		35.15	11.	(306.40)
			626C	3.3	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		77.55	8.	(383.95)
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		51.15	8.	(435.10)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Klimko, Vladyslav	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		37.60	4.	23.3 432.85
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	10m		48.00	2.	(85.60)
			301B	1.9	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	10m		49.40	1.	(135.00)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		44.10	1.	(179.10)
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		52.80	4.	(231.90)
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		29.40	10.	(261.30)
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	8.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	8.	(325.65)
			407C	3.2	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		44.80	9.	(370.45)
			6243D	3.2	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	9.	(432.85)
10.	Penman, Noah	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7m		47.25	1.	22.7 416.90
			612B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7m		42.30	1.	(89.55)
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		35.20	8.	(124.75)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		43.05	6.	(167.80)
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.50	3.	(235.30)
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	7m		36.40	8.	(271.70)
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(329.30)
			305C	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		34.80	10.	(364.10)
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	10.	(416.90)
11.	Walther, Axel	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		30.40	14.	21.4 406.25
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		40.00	14.	(70.40)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	13.	(112.40)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		35.15	13.	(147.55)
			614B	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	10m		39.60	15.	(187.15)
			205C	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5m		48.00	15.	(235.15)
			5233D	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		47.50	14.	(282.65)
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		59.20	12.	(341.85)
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7m		64.40	11.	(406.25)
12.	Saur Hubred, Peder	SWE	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		38.40	3.	20.9 397.70
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		47.00	3.	(85.40)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		43.00	4.	(128.40)
			612B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7m		30.60	11.	(159.00)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		44.40	12.	(203.40)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		45.90	12.	(249.30)
			5235D	2.8	4.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	4.5	7m		30.80	15.	(280.10)
			205C	2.8	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		60.20	14.	(340.30)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		57.40	12.	(397.70)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
13.	Weiser, Woody	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	13.	22.9 397.60
			403B	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	10m		27.00	17.	(58.20)
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	16.	(100.95)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		40.95	16.	(141.90)
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		49.50	14.	(191.40)
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		61.50	11.	(252.90)
			305C	2.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		55.10	10.	(308.00)
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		56.00	11.	(364.00)
			6243D	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10m		33.60	13.	(397.60)
14.	Bujak, Maciej	POL	612B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		32.30	11.	21.4 382.40
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		38.00	15.	(70.30)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		34.20	15.	(104.50)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		42.00	14.	(146.50)
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	11.	(205.30)
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		39.60	13.	(244.90)
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7m		48.60	13.	(293.50)
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		40.80	15.	(334.30)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		48.10	14.	(382.40)
15.	Most, Rayk	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		28.80	16.	22.6 367.75
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	11.	(76.80)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		44.10	9.	(120.90)
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		45.60	8.	(166.50)
			5152B	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	2.5	10m		36.25	13.	(202.75)
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		36.00	14.	(238.75)
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	12.	(301.15)
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		40.50	13.	(341.65)
			305C	2.9	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	7m		26.10	15.	(367.75)
16.	Petoud, Aurélien	SUI	612B	1.9	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		31.35	12.	22.0 360.85
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		33.25	16.	(64.60)
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		35.00	17.	(99.60)
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	17.	(133.20)
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.50	16.	(185.70)
			407C	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	10m		36.80	16.	(222.50)
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5m		55.50	16.	(278.00)
			305C	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		47.85	16.	(325.85)
			5233D	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		35.00	16.	(360.85)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Allaman, Artur	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		28.00	17.	21.5	334.15
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		43.00	13.	(71.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		41.80	12.	(112.80)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	10m		33.25	15.	(146.05)	
			107B	3.0	3.5	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		31.50	17.	(177.55)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	5m		27.00	17.	(204.55)	
			305C	2.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	7m		40.60	17.	(245.15)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		54.00	17.	(299.15)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5m		35.00	17.	(334.15)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 153

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Marina Novosel	CRO
JU 2	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Norman Becker	GER
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	00:00:00	Round 7	11:37
Round 2	10:58	Round 8	12:15
Round 3	17:25	Round 9	17:21
Round 4	11:13		
Round 5	11:03		
Round 6	11:24		

Mean per Jump 40 Sec.

Mean per Round 11:28

Time Total 1:43:16

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 06:37 PM

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Jaxon Bowshire	2006	AUS	16.9	171.75	357.95	529.70
2.	Marko Barsukov	2007	UKR	15.4	164.55	339.20	503.75
3.	Jonah Mercieca	2007	AUS	15.5	160.10	340.00	500.10
4.	Isak Borslien	2006	NOR	15.6	166.70	314.10	480.80
5.	Simone Conte	2007	ITA	15.1	170.80	296.90	467.70
6.	Ole Rösler	2007	GER	16.1	174.85	292.65	467.50
7.	Espen Prenzyna	2005	GER	15.9	172.00	285.30	457.30
8.	Vladyslav Klimko	2005	UKR	15.7	179.10	263.40	442.50
9.	Noah Penman	2007	GBR	15.1	167.80	268.50	436.30
10.	Axel Walther	2005	SWE	13.9	147.55	278.55	426.10
11.	Peder Saur Hubred	2007	SWE	13.5	159.00	252.80	411.80
12.	Maciej Bujak	2007	POL	13.8	146.50	247.50	394.00





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Bowshire, Jaxon	AUS	5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	6.	16.9 529.70
			307C	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		49.30	6.	(108.50) (171.75)
			109C	3.7	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		94.35	2.	(202.85)
			626C	3.3	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	10m		80.85	1.	(283.70)
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	1.	(357.95)
2.	Barsukov, Marko	UKR	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		69.00	2.	15.4 503.75
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	8.5	10m		84.80	1.	(153.80) (164.55)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	10m		35.00	4.	(188.80)
			6243D	3.2	8.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	10m		75.20	3.	(264.00)
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	10m		75.20	3.	(339.20)
3.	Mercieca, Jonah	AUS	107B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		61.50	5.	15.5 500.10
			407C	3.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	4.	(122.30) (160.10)
			305C	2.8	8.5	8.5	10.0	8.5	9.0	10m		72.80	3.	(195.10)
			207C	3.3	8.0	9.0	9.5	8.0	8.0	10m		82.50	2.	(277.60)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		62.40	2.	(340.00)
4.	Borslien, Isak	NOR	107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	3.	15.6 480.80
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	3.	(129.90) (166.70)
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	10m		33.00	7.	(162.90)
			407C	3.2	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	10m		81.60	5.	(244.50)
			5152B	2.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		69.60	4.	(314.10)
5.	Conte, Simone	ITA	407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		41.60	11.	15.1 467.70
			5152B	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		58.00	10.	(99.60) (170.80)
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		64.50	6.	(164.10)
			305C	2.8	9.0	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	10m		78.40	6.	(242.50)
			6243D	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	5.	(296.90)
6.	Rösler, Ole	GER	5253B	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		70.40	1.	16.1 467.50
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	10m		73.50	2.	(143.90) (174.85)
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		78.40	1.	(222.30)
			207C	3.3	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	10m		34.65	4.	(256.95)
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		35.70	6.	(292.65)
7.	Prenzyna, Espen	GER	5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	10m		52.80	7.	15.9 457.30
			107B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	10m		60.00	5.	(112.80) (172.00)
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	5.	(184.80)
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	10m		42.90	7.	(227.70)
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(285.30)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
8.	Klimko, Vladyslav	UKR	5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		51.20	9.	15.7 442.50
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		44.80	12.	(96.00) (179.10)
			207C	3.3	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		33.00	12.	(129.00)
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	11.	(196.20)
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	10.	(263.40)
9.	Penman, Noah	GBR	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.50	3.	15.1 436.30
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	7m		33.60	9.	(101.10) (167.80)
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	10m		48.00	10.	(149.10)
			305C	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		52.20	10.	(201.30)
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	9.	(268.50)
10.	Walther, Axel	SWE	614B	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		38.40	12.	13.9 426.10
			205C	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		60.00	11.	(98.40) (147.55)
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		48.75	11.	(147.15)
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	8.	(223.95)
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		54.60	8.	(278.55)
11.	Saur Hubred, Peder	SWE	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		50.40	10.	13.5 411.80
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		54.00	8.	(104.40) (159.00)
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		47.60	9.	(152.00)
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		50.40	9.	(202.40)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		50.40	11.	(252.80)
12.	Bujak, Maciej	POL	305C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		51.80	8.	13.8 394.00
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.45	7.	(106.25) (146.50)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		47.25	8.	(153.50)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		42.00	12.	(195.50)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		52.00	12.	(247.50)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Marko Sutlovic	CRO
JU 2	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Norman Becker	GER
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	09:08
Round 2	09:17
Round 3	10:29
Round 4	10:11
Round 5	10:53

Mean per Jump 50 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:59

Time Total 49:58

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 10:23 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Oscar Kane	2008	GBR	18.7	382.55
2.	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN	19.6	377.30
3.	Finn Awe	2009	GER	19.0	343.25
4.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	18.4	328.20
5.	Oliver Heath	2008	GBR	18.6	323.90
6.	Baptiste Allamanno	2009	FRA	18.4	318.85
7.	Eric Lepère	2009	GER	19.0	317.10
8.	Mikula Miocic	2008	CRO	18.7	312.80
9.	Aleksandre Tskhomelidze	2009	GEO	18.9	312.35
10.	Bogdan Savic	2009	SRB	18.4	308.90
11.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	18.6	303.65
12.	Moritz Warich	2008	GER	19.0	302.75
13.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	18.1	299.20
14.	Piotr Kolasa	2008	POL	17.7	294.70
15.	Nataniel Dynak	2008	POL	19.1	289.70
16.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	17.4	280.20
17.	Mattia Mahnic	2009	ITA	17.1	246.30
	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN		not started



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Kane, Oscar	GBR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		36.55	1.	18.7	382.55
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	1.	(71.75)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.70	1.	(107.45)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		33.00	2.	(140.45)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(186.65)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		51.60	1.	(238.25)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	1.	(285.05)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		44.20	1.	(329.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		53.30	1.	(382.55)	
2.	Goertzen, Luc	CAN	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	7.	19.6	377.30
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	2.	(68.50)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.50	2.	(100.00)	
			5233D	2.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.00	1.	(150.00)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		32.30	2.	(182.30)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	2.	(233.00)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	2.	(275.90)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	2.	(326.90)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.40	2.	(377.30)	
3.	Awe, Finn	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	2.	19.0	343.25
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	6.	(64.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	4.	(95.05)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		36.90	3.	(131.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		40.70	3.	(172.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		48.00	3.	(220.65)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.10	3.	(268.75)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.00	3.	(310.75)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		32.50	3.	(343.25)	
4.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	8.	18.4	328.20
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	10.	(60.10)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	8.	(91.55)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		31.50	8.	(123.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		34.10	11.	(157.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.50	8.	(202.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	9.	(240.60)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	5.	(283.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	4.	(328.20)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Heath, Oliver	GBR	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		33.60	4.	18.6	323.90
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	7.	(64.20)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	6.	(93.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	(126.60)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.40	6.	(164.00)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		48.00	4.	(212.00)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		44.20	4.	(256.20)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		39.10	4.	(295.30)	
			5134D	2.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		28.60	5.	(323.90)	
6.	Allamanno, Baptiste	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	18.4	318.85
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	4.	(65.15)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	3.	(96.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		30.60	4.	(127.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.60	5.	(166.85)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	7.	(206.45)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		34.80	8.	(241.25)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		38.85	8.	(280.10)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		38.75	6.	(318.85)	
7.	Lepère, Eric	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	9.	19.0	317.10
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	5.	(65.00)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		25.50	11.	(90.50)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	7.	(125.60)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		42.90	4.	(168.50)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	6.	(206.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		45.50	6.	(252.40)	
			5134D	2.6	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		29.90	6.	(282.30)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		34.80	7.	(317.10)	
8.	Miocic, Mikula	CRO	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		29.75	11.	18.7	312.80
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	12.	(58.65)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00	9.	(90.65)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	11.	(119.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		39.60	10.	(159.50)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	9.	(202.40)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	7.	(249.20)	
			303B	2.4	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0		21.60	10.	(270.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	8.	(312.80)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre	GEO	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		23.40	16.	18.9	312.35
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	8.	(63.00)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.20	5.	(94.20)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	9.	(120.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	8.	(161.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	5.	(208.05)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	5.	(253.55)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	7.	(281.15)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		31.20	9.	(312.35)	
10.	Savic, Bogdan	SRB	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	9.	18.4	308.90
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	15.	(57.60)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	14.	(85.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	15.	(115.35)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		31.90	15.	(147.25)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	12.	(186.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	10.	(234.95)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	9.	(270.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	10.	(308.90)	
11.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	5.	18.6	303.65
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	9.	(60.15)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	10.	(90.55)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	12.	(119.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	7.	(162.35)	
			403B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		28.80	11.	(191.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		37.70	12.	(228.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.50	12.	(263.35)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		40.30	11.	(303.65)	
12.	Warich, Moritz	GER	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	14.	19.0	302.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	14.	(57.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		27.20	16.	(84.85)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	13.	(117.25)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.00	14.	(150.25)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		33.80	14.	(184.05)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	13.	(224.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.50	11.	(270.35)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		32.40	12.	(302.75)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
13.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	101B	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		22.75	17.	18.1 299.20
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	13.	(57.95)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	15.	(85.15)
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.75	16.	(114.90)
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	13.	(154.50)
			203C	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		30.00	13.	(184.50)
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		35.70	14.	(220.20)
			105C	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.80	14.	(255.00)
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		44.20	13.	(299.20)
14.	Kolasa, Piotr	POL	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	11.	17.7 294.70
			201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		23.20	17.	(52.95)
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		35.70	13.	(88.65)
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	6.	(126.05)
			5211A	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		30.60	12.	(156.65)
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	10.	(196.25)
			203C	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.00	11.	(231.25)
			303C	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		30.45	13.	(261.70)
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		33.00	14.	(294.70)
15.	Dynak, Nataniel	POL	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	2.	19.1 289.70
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	3.	(67.25)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.80	7.	(92.05)
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	10.	(120.10)
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	9.	(160.00)
			105B	2.6	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		19.50	15.	(179.50)
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		37.20	15.	(216.70)
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		34.50	15.	(251.20)
			5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	15.	(289.70)
16.	Helling, Albin	SWE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	13.	17.4 280.20
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	11.	(59.35)
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	12.	(89.95)
			401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		26.25	14.	(116.20)
			5132D	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		27.50	16.	(143.70)
			203C	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		21.00	16.	(164.70)
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.90	16.	(204.60)
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	16.	(240.60)
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		39.60	16.	(280.20)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
17.	Mahnig, Mattia	ITA	103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	14.	17.1 246.30
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		27.75	16.	(55.80)
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.00	17.	(83.80)
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		29.75	17.	(113.55)
			5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		28.35	17.	(141.90)
			5132D	2.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		22.00	17.	(163.90)
			403C	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		19.80	17.	(183.70)
			203C	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		29.00	17.	(212.70)
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		33.60	17.	(246.30)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 153

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

JUDGES PANEL A

(1, 2, 3, 8, 9)

JU 1 Erik Gundersen
JU 2 Kathy Brunner
JU 3 Suzie Collins
JU 4 Norman Becker
JU 5 Chola Chanturia

SWE
SUI
AUS
GER
GEO

JUDGES PANEL B

(4, 5, 6, 7)

JU 1 Kate Shepherd
JU 2 Maria Hoppe
JU 3 Olga Ivanenko
JU 4 Michael Whitney
JU 5 Marko Sutlovic

RSA
GER
UKR
AUS
CRO

Times

Round 1	07:28	Round 7	08:01
Round 2	07:52	Round 8	09:08
Round 3	00:00:00	Round 9	11:59
Round 4	08:34		
Round 5	08:02		
Round 6	08:11		

Mean per Jump 27 Sec.

Mean per Round 07:41

Time Total 1:09:15

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Nina Schubert

GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-30 05:23 PM

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Oscar Kane	2008	GBR	10.0	186.65	222.70	409.35
2.	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN	10.6	182.30	202.20	384.50
3.	Finn Awe	2009	GER	10.0	172.65	202.80	375.45
4.	Oliver Heath	2008	GBR	9.9	164.00	190.45	354.45
5.	Eric Lepère	2009	GER	10.0	168.50	165.40	333.90
6.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	9.9	162.35	166.40	328.75
7.	Bogdan Savic	2009	SRB	9.7	147.25	176.85	324.10
8.	Aleksandre Tskhomelidze	2009	GEO	9.9	161.25	162.70	323.95
9.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	9.7	157.15	163.75	320.90
10.	Baptiste Allamanno	2009	FRA	9.4	166.85	151.30	318.15
11.	Mikula Miocic	2008	CRO	10.0	159.50	147.00	306.50
12.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	9.1	154.50	146.75	301.25





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Kane, Oscar	GBR	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		54.00	1.	10.0	409.35
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	2.	(104.40)	(186.65)
			5333D	2.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		59.80	1.	(164.20)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	1.	(222.70)	
2.	Goertzen, Luc	CAN	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.70	3.	10.6	384.50
			5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	3.	(101.40)	(182.30)
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	2.	(155.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	3.	(202.20)	
3.	Awe, Finn	GER	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	2.	10.0	375.45
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		54.60	1.	(106.20)	(172.65)
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		42.00	3.	(148.20)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	2.	(202.80)	
4.	Heath, Oliver	GBR	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	5.	9.9	354.45
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	3.	(101.40)	(164.00)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	4.	(146.25)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		44.20	4.	(190.45)	
5.	Lepère, Eric	GER	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	5.	10.0	333.90
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	7.	(89.70)	(168.50)
			5134D	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		32.50	8.	(122.20)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	7.	(165.40)	
6.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	7.	9.9	328.75
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		49.40	5.	(92.60)	(162.35)
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		32.20	7.	(124.80)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		41.60	6.	(166.40)	
7.	Savic, Bogdan	SRB	403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	9.	9.7	324.10
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		46.80	8.	(85.20)	(147.25)
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	5.	(132.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	5.	(176.85)	
8.	Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre	GEO	105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.10	4.	9.9	323.95
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		44.20	6.	(92.30)	(161.25)
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		36.80	6.	(129.10)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		33.60	9.	(162.70)	
9.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	8.	9.7	320.90
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		39.60	9.	(82.15)	(157.15)
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		31.20	9.	(113.35)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	8.	(163.75)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Allamanno, Baptiste	FRA	105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		33.60	10.	9.4	318.15
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	10.	(75.60)	(166.85)
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		35.70	10.	(111.30)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		40.00	10.	(151.30)	
11.	Miocic, Mikula	CRO	5134D	2.6	2.5	3.0	2.0	4.0	4.5		24.70	12.	10.0	306.50
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	11.	(70.20)	(159.50)
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	12.	(102.60)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	11.	(147.00)	
12.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	203C	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		33.00	11.	9.1	301.25
			303C	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		32.55	12.	(65.55)	(154.50)
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	11.	(105.15)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		41.60	12.	(146.75)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

Assistant :

GER

Judges

JU 1	Slava Khamulkin	GER
JU 2	Eric Sehn	CAN
JU 3	Michael Whitney	AUS
JU 4	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 5	Maciej Nalepa	POL

Times

Round 1	08:42
Round 2	07:59
Round 3	08:13
Round 4	11:11

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:01

Time Total 36:05

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 11:09 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	20.9	432.20
2.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	20.6	424.70
3.	Oscar Kane	2008	GBR	20.8	400.80
4.	Finn Awe	2009	GER	20.6	398.20
5.	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN	20.8	390.25
6.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	20.8	380.65
7.	Benjamin Reinicke	2008	GER	20.5	374.40
8.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	20.3	361.35
9.	Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	20.9	352.20
10.	Baptiste Allamanno	2009	FRA	20.1	351.95
11.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	19.9	351.25
12.	Louis Aaron Förster	2010	GER	20.2	350.95
13.	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN	20.6	348.20
14.	Oliver Heath	2008	GBR	20.6	347.15
15.	Mikula Miocic	2008	CRO	20.4	342.20
16.	Ursus Fleck	2008	GER	20.6	335.10
17.	Dean Calfacacos	2008	CAN	20.6	334.20
18.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	20.6	334.15
19.	Bogdan Savic	2009	SRB	20.2	325.95
20.	Aleksandre Tskhomelidze	2009	GEO	20.3	321.10
21.	Nataniel Dynak	2008	POL	20.6	309.65
22.	Piotr Kolasa	2008	POL	20.2	302.05
23.	Stambak Lovro	2010	CRO	20.2	291.30
24.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	19.8	280.50





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.00	13.	20.9 432.20
			403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		48.30	4.	(80.30)
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	5.	(117.20)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	3.	(156.15)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	3.	(197.10)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	3.	(247.50)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		53.20	3.	(300.70)
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		70.00	1.	(370.70)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	1.	(432.20)
2.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	201B	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		40.50	2.	20.6 424.70
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		43.70	1.	(84.20)
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		35.20	3.	(119.40)
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	1.	(165.60)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	1.	(210.75)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		44.55	2.	(255.30)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	1.	(309.90)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	2.	(361.70)
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	2.	(424.70)
3.	Kane, Oscar	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		38.40	5.	20.8 400.80
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		43.20	3.	(81.60)
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	1.	(124.35)
			403B	2.1	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	2.	(160.05)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	2.	(204.15)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		55.35	1.	(259.50)
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	1.	(309.90)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		50.40	3.	(360.30)
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	3.	(400.80)
4.	Awe, Finn	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	20.6 398.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		35.10	8.	(69.50)
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	11.	(103.70)
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(147.80)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	6.	(185.60)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.20	9.	(228.80)
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	8.	(279.20)
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	6.	(338.00)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		60.20	4.	(398.20)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
5.	Goertzen, Luc	CAN	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		39.60	3.	20.8 390.25
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	18.	(65.25)
			103C	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.50	21.	(93.75)
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	11.	(141.75)
			403C	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	9.	(182.60)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		55.35	5.	(237.95)
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		47.60	6.	(285.55)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(344.05)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	5.	(390.25)
6.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	22.	20.8 380.65
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	9.	(69.20)
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	9.	(104.30)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	12.	(141.35)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	14.	(180.20)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.95	7.	(230.15)
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	7.	(280.55)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	8.	(328.15)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		52.50	6.	(380.65)
7.	Reinicke, Benjamin	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	4.	20.5 374.40
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.00	2.	(83.70)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.05	2.	(120.75)
			103B	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		32.00	5.	(152.75)
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		35.70	5.	(188.45)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	6.	(233.00)
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.20	9.	(272.20)
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	7.	(328.20)
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	7.	(374.40)
8.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.80	6.	20.3 361.35
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		32.40	9.	(69.20)
			301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	7.	(109.10)
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	10.	(142.70)
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.85	11.	(181.55)
			5233D	2.4	5.5	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	14.	(219.95)
			107C	2.8	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	14.	(257.75)
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		49.00	11.	(306.75)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	8.	(361.35)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
9.	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	18.	20.9 352.20
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	14.	(66.60)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		36.10	12.	(102.70)
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	8.	(145.75)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	7.	(184.60)
			107C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	24.	(184.60)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		57.00	21.	(241.60)
			205C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	16.	(294.80)
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		57.40	9.	(352.20)
10.	Allamanno, Baptiste	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	16.	20.1 351.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	16.	(65.50)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	8.	(104.35)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	16.	(138.55)
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		37.00	17.	(175.55)
			105B	2.4	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	12.	(224.75)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		43.20	13.	(267.95)
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		29.40	15.	(297.35)
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	10.	(351.95)
11.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	8.	19.9 351.25
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	12.	(68.35)
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.00	16.	(100.35)
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	15.	(140.25)
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	12.	(181.20)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	11.	(225.60)
			5333D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.00	10.	(270.60)
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		28.00	13.	(298.60)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	11.	(351.25)
12.	Förster, Louis Aaron	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	20.	20.2 350.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	22.	(61.30)
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		23.75	24.	(85.05)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	23.	(126.00)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		38.85	21.	(164.85)
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	16.	(211.65)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	11.	(268.35)
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	9.	(327.15)
			305C	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.5	3.5		23.80	12.	(350.95)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
13.	Talbot, Samuel	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	9.	20.6 348.20
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	6.	(78.50)
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		39.60	4.	(118.10)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	4.	(155.15)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	4.	(192.95)
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	4.	(244.75)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		41.85	5.	(286.60)
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	10.	(320.20)
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	13.	(348.20)
14.	Heath, Oliver	GBR	201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	7.	20.6 347.15
			103B	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		22.40	23.	(58.40)
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		43.05	14.	(101.45)
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		39.90	12.	(141.35)
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	10.	(182.30)
			405C	2.7	6.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		47.25	8.	(229.55)
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		65.80	4.	(295.35)
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		47.60	5.	(342.95)
			5235D	2.8	0.5	0.0	1.0	0.5	0.5		4.20	14.	(347.15)
15.	Miocic, Mikula	CRO	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	23.	20.4 342.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.15	20.	(61.55)
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	19.	(96.65)
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		34.65	20.	(131.30)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		33.60	20.	(164.90)
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	19.	(208.40)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(252.80)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	12.	(299.00)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		43.20	15.	(342.20)
16.	Fleck, Ursus	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	14.	20.6 335.10
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		37.80	11.	(69.00)
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.25	13.	(102.25)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	9.	(143.20)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(181.00)
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.10	15.	(216.10)
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	18.	(249.70)
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.00	18.	(284.70)
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	16.	(335.10)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
17.	Calfacacos, Dean	CAN	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	1.	20.6 334.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	5.	(79.80)
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		30.40	6.	(110.20)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	7.	(146.95)
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		36.00	8.	(182.95)
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		37.80	13.	(220.75)
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		47.60	11.	(268.35)
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	14.	(297.75)
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		36.45	17.	(334.20)
18.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	18.	20.6 334.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	15.	(65.55)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	15.	(100.65)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	18.	(134.85)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.50	19.	(166.35)
			205C	2.8	4.5	2.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		36.40	20.	(202.75)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.00	19.	(244.75)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		43.20	17.	(287.95)
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	18.	(334.15)
19.	Savic, Bogdan	SRB	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		32.80	11.	20.2 325.95
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		32.55	17.	(65.35)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	18.	(97.75)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	19.	(133.85)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	18.	(170.60)
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		39.15	17.	(209.75)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	17.	(251.75)
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	20.	(283.95)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	19.	(325.95)
20.	Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre	GEO	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		29.60	17.	20.3 321.10
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(67.40)
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	17.	(99.80)
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.15	17.	(134.95)
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	15.	(175.90)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.95	10.	(225.85)
			107C	2.8	0.5	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		8.40	23.	(234.25)
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	21.	(274.85)
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.25	20.	(321.10)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Dynak, Nataniel	POL	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.80	11.	20.6	309.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			37.80	7.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	10.	(103.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	14.	(140.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	16.	(175.60)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	2.5		33.60	18.	(209.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.25	15.	(256.45)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5		28.00	19.	(284.45)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	21.	(309.65)	
22.	Kolasa, Piotr	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.00	20.	20.2	302.05
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	19.	(62.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	22.	(93.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	21.	(130.45)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		32.55	22.	(163.00)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		28.80	23.	(191.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		47.25	22.	(239.05)	
			205C	2.8	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	23.	(264.25)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	22.	(302.05)	
23.	Lovro, Stambak	CRO	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	24.	20.2	291.30
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		36.75	20.	(61.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(93.95)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	22.	(128.15)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		26.25	23.	(154.40)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	21.	(196.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		45.90	20.	(242.30)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	22.	(270.30)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		21.00	23.	(291.30)	
24.	Helling, Albin	SWE	201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		30.60	15.	19.8	280.50
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		27.55	24.	(58.15)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	23.	(88.55)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	24.	(120.05)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		31.50	24.	(151.55)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	22.	(194.75)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5		32.40	24.	(227.15)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		19.60	24.	(246.75)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		33.75	24.	(280.50)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 24 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 216

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee : Monika Dietrich
GER

JUDGES PANEL A		(1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9)	JUDGES PANEL B		(4, 5, 6)
JU 1	Pawel Spadlo	POL	JU 1	Martin Wolfram	GER
JU 2	Michail Sachiasvili	GER	JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Petros Fyrigos	GRE	JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE	JU 4	Heather Turner	CAN
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN	JU 5	Kathy Brunner	SUI

Times

Round 1	14:06	Round 7	12:56
Round 2	12:55	Round 8	14:33
Round 3	13:43	Round 9	17:51
Round 4	13:18		
Round 5	12:17		
Round 6	13:46		

Mean per Jump 35 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:56

Time Total 2:05:25

x = two points penalty

Speaker:
Kerstin Taubert
GER





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-28 06:22 PM

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Oscar Kane	2008	GBR	11.3	204.15	260.90	465.05
2.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	11.4	197.10	267.70	464.80
3.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	11.1	210.75	253.95	464.70
4.	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN	11.3	182.60	248.30	430.90
5.	Oliver Heath	2008	GBR	11.1	182.30	220.65	402.95
6.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	10.8	181.55	208.20	389.75
7.	Benjamin Reinicke	2008	GER	11.1	188.45	195.25	383.70
8.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	11.3	180.20	193.40	373.60
9.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	10.4	181.20	174.55	355.75
10.	Finn Awe	2009	GER	11.1	185.60	167.40	353.00
11.	Baptiste Allamanno	2009	FRA	10.7	175.56	173.70	349.26
12.	Mikula Miocic	2008	CRO	10.9	164.90	178.40	343.30





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Kane, Oscar	GBR	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		59.40	2.	11.3 465.05
			205C	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0		70.00	1.	(129.40) (204.15)
			305C	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		70.00	2.	(199.40)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		61.50	2.	(260.90)
2.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	7.	11.4 464.80
			205C	2.8	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0		70.00	3.	(123.20) (197.10)
			305C	2.8	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0		77.00	1.	(200.20)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	1.	(267.70)
3.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	405C	2.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		60.75	1.	11.1 464.70
			107C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		58.80	4.	(119.55) (210.75)
			305C	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0		71.40	3.	(190.95)
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		63.00	3.	(253.95)
4.	Goertzen, Luc	CAN	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		59.40	2.	11.3 430.90
			107C	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		64.40	2.	(123.80) (182.60)
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		61.50	4.	(185.30)
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	4.	(248.30)
5.	Heath, Oliver	GBR	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	9.	11.1 402.95
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		65.80	5.	(118.45) (182.30)
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	5.	(160.45)
			5235D	2.8	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		60.20	5.	(220.65)
6.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		52.80	8.	10.8 389.75
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	6.	(107.40) (181.55)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		44.80	7.	(152.20)
			305C	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	6.	(208.20)
7.	Reinicke, Benjamin	GER	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		58.05	4.	11.1 383.70
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	9.	(91.65) (188.45)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		47.60	8.	(139.25)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		56.00	7.	(195.25)
8.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	5.	11.3 373.60
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	8.	(98.70) (180.20)
			305C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		60.20	6.	(158.90)
			5152B	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		34.50	8.	(193.40)
9.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		50.40	10.	10.4 355.75
			5333D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		48.75	7.	(99.15) (181.20)
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	9.	(131.35)
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		43.20	10.	(174.55)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
10.	Awe, Finn	GER	405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.00	6.	11.1 353.00
			107C	2.8	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0		8.40	12.	(62.40) (185.60)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	12.	(115.60)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		51.80	12.	(167.40)
11.	Allamanno, Baptiste	FRA	105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		31.20	12.	10.7 349.26
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	11.	(77.10) (175.56)
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		46.20	11.	(123.30)
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		50.40	11.	(173.70)
12.	Miocic, Mikula	CRO	5152B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	11.	10.9 343.30
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		38.40	10.	(87.90) (164.90)
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0		39.20	10.	(127.10)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.30	9.	(178.40)





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee :

Referee

Anke Piper

GER

Heiko Alt

Judges

JU 1	Pawel Spadlo	POL
JU 2	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
JU 3	Petros Fyrigos	GRE
JU 4	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 5	Eric Sehn	CAN

Times

Round 1	09:54
Round 2	08:53
Round 3	09:06
Round 4	10:11

Mean per Jump 48 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:31

Time Total 38:04

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 02:17 PM

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	20.2	434.35
2.	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN	19.0	429.75
3.	Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	19.5	410.40
4.	Jorden Fisher Eames	2008	GBR	19.1	403.90
5.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	19.2	366.55
6.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	19.1	364.75
7.	Dean Calfacacos	2008	CAN	18.4	349.45
8.	Zafar Marikar	2008	AUS	19.8	345.75
9.	Ursus Fleck	2008	GER	18.0	340.20
10.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	19.9	334.90
11.	Tom Marven Schulze	2009	GER	18.3	320.30
12.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	18.2	312.85
13.	Mattia Mahnic	2009	ITA	16.1	312.35
14.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	17.9	307.95
15.	Piotr Kolasa	2008	POL	18.1	286.80
16.	Nataniel Dynak	2008	POL	18.7	285.20
	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN		not started



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
1.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	10m		39.20	2.	20.2 434.35
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	1.	(84.20)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		37.05	6.	(121.25)
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		50.40	3.	(171.65)
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	10m		67.50	1.	(239.15)
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	1.	(296.75)
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	10m		67.20	1.	(363.95)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	1.	(434.35)
2.	Talbot, Samuel	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		36.00	6.	19.0 429.75
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	3.	(83.25)
			201B	1.8	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	10m		46.80	1.	(130.05)
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7m		44.65	2.	(174.70)
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		58.05	2.	(232.75)
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	10m		56.00	2.	(288.75)
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		69.60	2.	(358.35)
			305C	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		71.40	2.	(429.75)
3.	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		39.20	2.	19.5 410.40
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		43.70	4.	(82.90)
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	10m		38.00	7.	(120.90)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		40.00	8.	(160.90)
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	5m		34.10	10.	(195.00)
			107B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		75.00	5.	(270.00)
			205C	3.0	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	5m		79.50	4.	(349.50)
			305C	2.9	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7m		60.90	3.	(410.40)
4.	Fisher Eames, Jorden	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		38.40	4.	19.1 403.90
			403B	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		34.00	9.	(72.40)
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		44.65	8.	(117.05)
			5331D	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	10m		51.45	4.	(168.50)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		54.00	3.	(222.50)
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		58.80	4.	(281.30)
			305C	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	10m		71.40	3.	(352.70)
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		51.20	4.	(403.90)
5.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7m		36.80	5.	19.2 366.55
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	2.	(84.05)
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	10m		41.40	2.	(125.45)
			5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7m		50.40	1.	(175.85)
			107C	2.7	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	10m		16.20	12.	(192.05)
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	7.	(259.25)
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		66.70	5.	(325.95)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		40.60	5.	(366.55)



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
6.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		36.00	6.	19.1 364.75
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		45.15	6.	(81.15)
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		40.85	5.	(122.00)
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		39.00	7.	(161.00)
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7m		56.00	5.	(217.00)
			5152B	2.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	6.	(264.85)
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		49.50	8.	(314.35)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	6.	(364.75)
7.	Calfacacos, Dean	CAN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		29.60	13.	18.4 349.45
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		37.80	13.	(67.40)
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7m		40.85	13.	(108.25)
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		46.20	9.	(154.45)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		50.70	6.	(205.15)
			107C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		52.65	8.	(257.80)
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		59.45	7.	(317.25)
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	10m		32.20	7.	(349.45)
8.	Marikar, Zafar	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	6.	19.8 345.75
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		42.00	7.	(78.00)
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		47.00	3.	(125.00)
			612B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	10m		37.05	6.	(162.05)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		57.60	4.	(219.65)
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		64.50	3.	(284.15)
			407C	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		38.40	6.	(322.55)
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	10m		23.20	8.	(345.75)
9.	Fleck, Ursus	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		29.60	13.	18.0 340.20
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	12.	(70.60)
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		42.75	9.	(113.35)
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.5	10m		27.30	14.	(140.65)
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		41.40	14.	(182.05)
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		45.50	13.	(227.55)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		58.05	10.	(285.60)
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7m		54.60	9.	(340.20)
10.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.00	10.	19.9 334.90
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		34.00	15.	(66.00)
			201B	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		45.90	11.	(111.90)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		36.10	11.	(148.00)
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	10m		52.50	8.	(200.50)
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	10m		46.40	9.	(246.90)
			5253B	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	10m		28.80	12.	(275.70)
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	10.	(334.90)





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Schulze, Tom Marven	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	12.	18.3	320.30
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	8.	(75.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	10.	(113.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5m		29.75	13.	(142.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		53.30	9.	(196.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		45.90	10.	(242.05)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		43.75	9.	(285.80)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		34.50	11.	(320.30)	
12.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		25.60	16.	18.2	312.85
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		45.15	11.	(70.75)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7m		31.50	14.	(102.25)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		44.00	12.	(146.25)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		48.00	11.	(194.25)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	10m		22.40	14.	(216.65)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	7m		47.60	14.	(264.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	12.	(312.85)	
13.	Mahnic, Mattia	ITA	103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		40.00	1.	16.1	312.35
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		41.80	5.	(81.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7m		40.50	4.	(122.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		39.90	5.	(162.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7m		39.90	7.	(202.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		36.00	11.	(238.10)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		44.85	11.	(282.95)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5m		29.40	13.	(312.35)	
14.	Helling, Albin	SWE	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		36.00	6.	17.9	307.95
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		36.00	10.	(72.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.00	12.	(110.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		40.95	10.	(150.95)	
			5233D	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		31.20	13.	(182.15)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		50.40	12.	(232.55)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	7m		32.20	13.	(264.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		43.20	14.	(307.95)	
15.	Kolasa, Piotr	POL	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		26.40	15.	18.1	286.80
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		32.30	16.	(58.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		27.00	16.	(85.70)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		36.75	16.	(122.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		37.20	16.	(159.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	16.	(204.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	7m		39.20	16.	(243.40)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		43.40	15.	(286.80)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Dynak, Nataniel	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		32.00	10.	18.7	285.20
			403B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		35.00	14.	(67.00)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		26.60	15.	(93.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	15.	(130.60)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		43.40	15.	(174.00)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		41.60	15.	(215.60)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		33.60	15.	(249.20)	
			614B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	10m		36.00	16.	(285.20)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 5	Nicolas Lemoine	MON

Times

Round 1	09:46	Round 7	11:21
Round 2	09:58	Round 8	19:40
Round 3	10:06		
Round 4	09:45		
Round 5	10:23		
Round 6	10:12		

Mean per Jump 15 Sec.

Mean per Round 04:01

Time Total 32:11

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 05:09 PM

COMPETITION: 10.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	12.6	171.65	294.10	465.75
2.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	11.6	175.85	273.10	448.95
3.	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN	11.6	174.70	266.00	440.70
4.	Jorden Fisher Eames	2008	GBR	11.5	168.50	248.75	417.25
5.	Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	12.0	160.90	234.80	395.70
6.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	11.5	161.00	220.10	381.10
7.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	12.6	148.00	216.70	364.70
8.	Zafar Marikar	2008	AUS	12.3	162.05	190.50	352.55
9.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	10.7	146.25	190.65	336.90
10.	Ursus Fleck	2008	GER	10.4	140.65	188.55	329.20
11.	Mattia Mahnic	2009	ITA	8.9	162.20	139.55	301.75
12.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	10.3	150.95	147.75	298.70



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	107B	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		76.50	1.	12.6	465.75
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	1.	(148.50)	(171.65)
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	10m		65.60	1.	(214.10)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		80.00	1.	(294.10)	
2.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	107C	2.7	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		62.10	2.	11.6	448.95
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	3.	(129.30)	(175.85)
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		69.60	4.	(198.90)	
			305C	2.8	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	10m		74.20	2.	(273.10)	
3.	Talbot, Samuel	CAN	107C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		59.40	6.	11.6	440.70
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	6.	(112.20)	(174.70)
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	10m		75.40	5.	(187.60)	
			305C	2.8	10.0	8.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	10m		78.40	3.	(266.00)	
4.	Fisher Eames, Jorden	GBR	405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7m		60.75	5.	11.5	417.25
			205C	2.8	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7m		71.40	2.	(132.15)	(168.50)
			305C	2.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	10m		68.60	2.	(200.75)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	10m		48.00	4.	(248.75)	
5.	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		62.00	3.	12.0	395.70
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	4.	(125.00)	(160.90)
			205C	3.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	5m		75.00	3.	(200.00)	
			305C	2.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	7m		34.80	5.	(234.80)	
6.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		54.60	8.	11.5	381.10
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		58.00	5.	(112.60)	(161.00)
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		37.50	7.	(150.10)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	10m		70.00	6.	(220.10)	
7.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		61.50	4.	12.6	364.70
			407C	3.2	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		41.60	7.	(103.10)	(148.00)
			5253B	3.2	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	6.	(152.70)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		64.00	7.	(216.70)	
8.	Marikar, Zafar	AUS	5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	10m		56.00	7.	12.3	352.55
			107B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		46.50	8.	(102.50)	(162.05)
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		41.60	9.	(144.10)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		46.40	9.	(190.50)	
9.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	5233D	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		48.00	10.	10.7	336.90
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	10m		50.40	9.	(98.40)	(146.25)
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7m		50.40	8.	(148.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		41.85	8.	(190.65)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Fleck, Ursus	GER	203B	2.3	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	5m		49.45	9.	10.4	329.20
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5m		42.90	10.	(92.35)	(140.65)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7m		48.60	10.	(140.95)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	7m		47.60	10.	(188.55)	
11.	Mahnic, Mattia	ITA	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7m		43.05	11.	8.9	301.75
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		28.80	12.	(71.85)	(162.20)
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5m		29.90	12.	(101.75)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5m		37.80	12.	(139.55)	
12.	Helling, Albin	SWE	5233D	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	7m		31.20	12.	10.3	298.70
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	7m		40.80	11.	(72.00)	(150.95)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	7m		42.00	11.	(114.00)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	7m		33.75	11.	(147.75)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 10.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram

Referee

Heiko Alt

Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Kate Shepherd	RSA
JU 5	Chola Chanturia	GEO

Times

Round 1	10:00
Round 2	09:51
Round 3	10:26
Round 4	12:36

Mean per Jump 54 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:43

Time Total 42:53

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

Print: 2023-4-29 07:24 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Matej Nevescanin	2006	CRO	13.5	319.02
	Luka Martinovic	2006			
2.	Todd Geggus	2007	GBR	13.1	298.14
	Oscar Willcox	2007			
3.	Florian Niclas Kruckow	2005	GER	13.1	287.19
	Max Otto	2007			
4.	Noah Bernard	2006	CAN	13.0	283.20
	Chris Booler	2006			
5.	Benjamin Willson	2006	AUS	13.1	261.12
	Luis Fazzalari	2005			
6.	Kevin Sigona	2007	SUI	12.5	250.80
	Aurélien Petoud	2007			
7.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	11.6	224.07
	Aleksandre Tskhomelidze	2009			





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



RESULT

COMPETITION: 11.1		SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH		Un Officially
NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT	
Maro Kokic	2005	CRO	274.53	
Jan Mufic	2006	CRO		
Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	226.05	
Louis Aaron Förster	2010	GER		





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Nevescanin, Matej	CRO	401B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		49.20	2.	13.5	319.02
	Martinovic, Luka		201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		49.80	1.	(99.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		69.30	1.	(168.30)	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5		76.26	1.	(244.56)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		74.46	1.	(319.02)	
2.	Geggus, Todd	GBR	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		47.40	3.	13.1	298.14
	Willcox, Oscar		403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		44.40	3.	(91.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		65.70	3.	(157.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	4.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.24	2.	(220.74)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		77.40	2.	(298.14)	
3.	Kruckow, Florian Niclas	GER	201B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0		49.80	1.	13.1	287.19
	Otto, Max		103B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	2.	(96.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		55.80	2.	(151.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	3.	(219.30)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		67.89	3.	(287.19)	
4.	Bernard, Noah	CAN	103B	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		41.40	6.	13.0	283.20
	Booler, Chris		301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	6.	(83.40)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		68.40	6.	(151.80)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		65.70	4.	(217.50)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		65.70	4.	(283.20)	
5.	Willson, Benjamin	AUS	103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	4.	13.1	261.12
	Fazzalari, Luis		201B	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		45.00	4.	(91.20)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		50.22	4.	(141.42)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		68.40	5.	(209.82)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		51.30	5.	(261.12)	
6.	Sigona, Kevin	SUI	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.00	5.	12.5	250.80
	Petoud, Aurélien		103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		41.40	5.	(86.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		52.20	5.	(138.60)	
			205C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		57.12	6.	(195.72)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		55.08	6.	(250.80)	
7.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	5.5	5.0		41.40	6.	11.6	224.07
	Tskhomelidze, Aleksandre		201B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	7.	(81.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.96	7.	(129.96)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		45.36	7.	(175.32)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		48.75	7.	(224.07)	
NO	Kokic, Maro	CRO	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60		12.8	274.53
	Mufic, Jan		201B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.20		(85.80)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		66.60		(152.40)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.38		(213.78)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		60.75		(274.53)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL
NO	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	401B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		44.40	12.3	226.05
	Förster, Louis Aaron		103B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.60	(90.00)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		46.17	(136.17)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		52.92	(189.09)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	3.5	3.0		36.96	(226.05)	





10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 45

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

Judges

E 1	Michael Whitney	AUS
E 2	Michail Sachiasvili	GER
S 1	Lina Damgaard	SWE
S 2	Chola Chanturia	GEO
S 3	Eric Sehn	CAN
S 4	Heidimarie Bartova	CZE
S 5	Petra Balog	CRO
E 3	Florin Avasiloaie	ROU
E 4	Fito Guittierez	GBR

Times

Round 1	07:50
Round 2	06:50
Round 3	07:11
Round 4	07:06
Round 5	08:05

Mean per Jump 50 Sec.

Mean per Round 07:24

Time Total 37:02

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel

GER

